
8-11 Red Belt MaleGreat Britain, London, 29. 3. 2026
London Area Development Event Results

-24 kg
Place Competitor IOC Club/Region

1. GRAHAM Cassius GBR Senshi JC / LON
2. LAKE-MAN Xavier GBR Hackney JC / LON
3. DE OLIVEIRA Erminio Gabriel GBR GB Top Team / STH
3. EGLETON Bailey GBR Kangei JC / NHC
5. DE OLIVEIRA Angelo Michael GBR GB Top Team / STH
5. PILLEY Arian GBR Pinewood JC / NHC
7. MIRKHAN Zain GBR Mike's JC / LON
7. DUBAL Aaryan GBR Heart of Oak JC / LON

-27 kg
Place Competitor IOC Club/Region

1. RAMA SANCHEZ Adrian GBR Mike's JC / LON
2. STANCIU Luca-Matei GBR Judokai Romford / NHC
3. THOMPSON Donte GBR Moberly JC / LON
3. KYRIACOU Jean GBR Mike's JC / LON
5. CHERNOBRIVENKO Maxim GBR Relentless / LON
5. RADUCA Aaron GBR United Judo / STH
7. BOTEZATU Iaroslav GBR Higham & Rushden JC / MID
7. ANTONOV Nikola GBR Tonbridge JC / STH

-30 kg
Place Competitor IOC Club/Region

1. AHMADJON Suhrob GBR Palavani / LON
2. KYRIACOU Pierre GBR Mike's JC / LON
3. MIRKHAN Rayan GBR Mike's JC / LON
3. HRISTOZOV Cisco GBR Judo Sensei London / LON
5. SCOTT Archie GBR Pinewood JC / NHC
5. APTSIAIRI Demetre GBR Senshi JC / LON
7. ALEXANDER- ABOBARIN Zion GBR Moberly JC / LON
7. TUCKER Logan GBR All Saints JA / LON

-34 kg
Place Competitor IOC Club/Region

1. BELYAKOV Alexander GBR Mike's JC / LON
2. APTSIAURI Archie GBR Senshi JC / LON
3. RAGALEVITS Platon GBR Enfield JC / LON
3. FAGAN Micajah GBR All Saints JA / LON
5. ANTONOV Georgi GBR Tonbridge JC / STH
5. SANDHU Narayan GBR Pinewood JC / NHC
7. JELEAPOV Michael GBR Judokai Romford / NHC
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8-11 Red Belt MaleGreat Britain, London, 29. 3. 2026
London Area Development Event Results

-34 kg
Place Competitor IOC Club/Region

7. JANKAUSKAS Oliver GBR Judokai Romford / NHC

-38 kg
Place Competitor IOC Club/Region

1. WILKINS Owen GBR Bishop Stortford JK / NHC
2. SKILLCORN George GBR Fighting Fitness / STH
3. RENAUDIERE Octave GBR Moberly JC / LON
3. JAMES Korey GBR Heart of Oak JC / LON
5. APOSTU Charles GBR GB Top Team / STH
5. REMI-JUDAH Izei Oluremi GBR Moberly JC / LON
7. BUHLEA David GBR Heart of Oak JC / LON
7. DEBSKI Tomasz GBR GB Top Team / STH

-42 kg
Place Competitor IOC Club/Region

1. CUZORIN Robert GBR Kangei JC / NHC
2. ISHFAQ Yusuf GBR Redbridge JC / NHC
3. AYRIKAN Poyraz GBR United Judo / STH
3. ANGHEL David GBR BST JA / MID
5. VILCOVSCHI Timur GBR BST JA / MID
5. ANDRUSYSHYN Robert GBR Pinewood JC / NHC
7. RAIU Mark GBR BST JA / MID
7. CAZAMIR Stefan GBR BST JA / MID

-50 kg
Place Competitor IOC Club/Region

1. GHERASIM Nikollas GBR Osterley JC / NHC
2. GISCA Alex GBR Toshi Kazoku JK / LON
3. TONN BRANDAO Goncalo Martin GBR Osterley JC / NHC
4. VLAS Dominic GBR BST JA / MID

+55 kg
Place Competitor IOC Club/Region

1. RZGOIANI Nika GBR Palavani / LON
2. LEWSLEY Jacob GBR Pinewood JC / NHC
3. BURSACOVSCHI NIkita GBR Judokai Romford / NHC
4. VOSLOO Dylan GBR Team A.S Judo / NHC
5. CALANCEA Luca Teodor GBR Judokai Romford / NHC
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8-11 Red Belt FemaleGreat Britain, London, 29. 3. 2026
London Area Development Event Results

-25 kg
Place Competitor IOC Club/Region

1. ALI Rumi GBR Judo Sensei London / LON
2. BRINDT SHAVIT Alex GBR Moberly JC / LON
3. JACKSON Ellie GBR Moberly JC / LON
4. CHOJI Emma GBR Renzoku / NHC
5. CHARLES Torii-Jade GBR Moberly JC / LON

-28 kg
Place Competitor IOC Club/Region

1. EDE Savannah GBR Westcroft JC / STH
2. MCFARLANE Brianna GBR GB Top Team / STH
3. HALL Amelia GBR Kangei JC / NHC

-32 kg
Place Competitor IOC Club/Region

1. ZHANG Lan GBR Pinewood JC / NHC
2. HASSAN Jahanara GBR Mike's JC / LON
3. AUBERT GOMEZ Cielo GBR Ealing JC / LON
3. BAGLEY Elza GBR Judokai Romford / NHC
5. NTINIZI Maisha GBR Haringey JC / LON
5. LYNAR Aurelia GBR Bishop Stortford JK / NHC
7. GHAOUI Zayneb GBR Hackney JC / LON
7. POLKINGHORNE Nia GBR Bishop Stortford JK / NHC

-40 kg
Place Competitor IOC Club/Region

1. TANEVA Nia GBR Bishop Stortford JK / NHC
2. CHARLES Shayla GBR Moberly JC / LON
3. REMEDIOS Eliza GBR Bishop Stortford JK / NHC
3. KANE Ivy GBR Haringey JC / LON
5. DURRANT Inaiya GBR Hackney JC / LON
5. SHUM Phoenix GBR Poole JC / WEST
7. MIERWA Natalia GBR Kangei JC / NHC
7. POLKINGHORNE Celyn GBR Bishop Stortford JK / NHC

-48 kg
Place Competitor IOC Club/Region

1. FIERRO Isabella GBR GB Top Team / STH
2. ZIMKAITE Austeja GBR Ray Stevens Acad / STH
3. HODOVANETS Elizabeth GBR Judokai Romford / NHC
4. STEINHART GRAY Savannah GBR Enfield JC / LON
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8-11 Red Belt FemaleGreat Britain, London, 29. 3. 2026
London Area Development Event Results

-52 kg
Place Competitor IOC Club/Region

1. CHEEMA Sahib GBR Moberly JC / LON
2. BACIU Stephanie GBR Ealing JC / LON
3. RICHARDS Esmee GBR Tsumokie JC / NHC

+57 kg
Place Competitor IOC Club/Region

1. SHAI-ANNA Jean-Louis GBR Hackney JC / LON
2. HUGHES Phoebe GBR Toshi Kazoku JK / LON
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12-15 Red Belt MaleGreat Britain, London, 29. 3. 2026
London Area Development Event Results

-46 kg
Place Competitor IOC Club/Region

1. BLAIR Charles GBR Mike's JC / LON
2. KHOKHAR Isa GBR Kelmscott JC / LON
3. RAJESH Nimalan GBR Relentless / LON

-50 kg
Place Competitor IOC Club/Region

1. KHAN Ahaan GBR Relentless / LON
2. NNAJI Phil Paul GBR Relentless / LON
3. ANDRUSYSHYN David GBR Pinewood JC / NHC
4. VIEHOFF TOD Leon GBR Relentless / LON
5. UPPAL Girish GBR Relentless / LON

-55 kg
Place Competitor IOC Club/Region

1. HINDS Muhammad GBR GB Top Team / STH
2. KAI EL James GBR Heart of Oak JC / LON
3. RUZIBAEV Yanis GBR Judokai Romford / NHC
3. MUIRHEAD Elijah GBR All Saints JA / LON
5. APOSTU Alexander GBR All Saints JA / LON
5. FISHER Benjamin GBR Relentless / LON
7. JORDAN Louis GBR GB Top Team / STH

-66 kg
Place Competitor IOC Club/Region

1. STEPHENSON Clevis GBR Moberly JC / LON
2. MARIA Akshat GBR Relentless / LON
3. ROTIBA Nathaniel GBR All Saints JA / LON
4. POTHIRAJ Eesa GBR Relentless / LON
5. BARUA Naheel GBR Relentless / LON

-73 kg
Place Competitor IOC Club/Region

1. KHAN Taif GBR Relentless / LON
2. ANDROULAKIS Harley GBR Relentless / LON

+73 kg
Place Competitor IOC Club/Region

1. SMITH Harrison GBR GB Top Team / STH
2. FULCHER Marley GBR Kangei JC / NHC
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12-15 Red Belt FemaleGreat Britain, London, 29. 3. 2026
London Area Development Event Results

-63 kg
Place Competitor IOC Club/Region

1. CUZORIN Camelia GBR Kangei JC / NHC
2. PRIOR Holly GBR Moberly JC / LON
3. PRIOR Abbie GBR Moberly JC / LON
4. KEMP Natalia GBR All Saints JA / LON
5. VIGO Celeanne GBR Shondo JC / LON

+70 kg
Place Competitor IOC Club/Region

1. AYRIKAN Esila GBR United Judo / STH
2. CECAN Maria GBR BST JA / MID
3. IKUESAN Mary GBR Shondo JC / LON
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8-11 Yellow Belt MaleGreat Britain, London, 29. 3. 2026
London Area Development Event Results

-27 kg
Place Competitor IOC Club/Region

1. MCKINNON James GBR United Judo / STH
2. KARIYAWASAM Nethru GBR Toshi Kazoku JK / LON
3. BAKOOREE Klay GBR Enfield JC / LON

-30 kg
Place Competitor IOC Club/Region

1. BAYRAMKULOV Alan GBR Palavani / LON
2. CHALK Brinley GBR Poole JC / WEST
3. BURGHELEA Edi GBR Poole JC / WEST
4. PLUMMER Freddie GBR Renzoku / NHC
5. SVARCZMAN Patrick GBR Wellingborough Shudan / MID

-34 kg
Place Competitor IOC Club/Region

1. OAK Orion GBR Mike's JC / LON
2. GRAY-JOHN Ellis GBR Ealing JC / LON
3. PAVLUHIN Alexander GBR Palavani / LON
3. DAVEY Bertie GBR Judokai Romford / NHC
5. MIRZA Hashim GBR Judo Sensei London / LON
5. SAVCHENKO Alexander GBR Osterley JC / NHC
7. KURMAEV Samir GBR Stratford JK / LON
7. WOODHOUSE Lawrence GBR Bishop Stortford JK / NHC

-38 kg
Place Competitor IOC Club/Region

1. FROST Henry GBR Bishop Stortford JK / NHC
2. YACINE Rebihi GBR GB Top Team / STH
3. SOROCA Lucas GBR Judo Sensei London / LON
3. SHARMA Aarian GBR BST JA / MID
5. LAWRENCE Amari GBR Ealing JC / LON
5. DALLAS Daniel GBR Pinewood JC / NHC
7. TOMSA Daniel GBR Judokai Romford / NHC
7. HUSSEIN Zayn GBR Ealing JC / LON

-42 kg
Place Competitor IOC Club/Region

1. MIRON Darius GBR Kangei JC / NHC
2. CUZORIN Ruslan GBR Kangei JC / NHC
3. REMEDIOS Noah GBR Bishop Stortford JK / NHC
3. COSTAS Bogdan GBR BST JA / MID
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8-11 Yellow Belt MaleGreat Britain, London, 29. 3. 2026
London Area Development Event Results

-42 kg
Place Competitor IOC Club/Region

5. SKILLCORN Eric GBR Fighting Fitness / STH
5. NEVGOD Maxim GBR Kangei JC / NHC
7. NIKOLLI Adriano GBR BST JA / MID
7. SOGNY Salman GBR Redbridge JC / NHC

-46 kg
Place Competitor IOC Club/Region

1. OPRESCU David-Valentin GBR Stewart JA / MID
2. SPATARI Adrian GBR Kangei JC / NHC
3. BIVOL Dan GBR BST JA / MID
4. STRATTON David GBR Fighting Fitness / STH

-50 kg
Place Competitor IOC Club/Region

1. ABECASSIS Christopher GBR Moberly JC / LON
2. ANDERSON Kody GBR Fighting Fitness / STH
3. kanushin Daniel GBR BST JA / MID
4. SALEEM Reis GBR Ealing JC / LON

-55 kg
Place Competitor IOC Club/Region

1. MORIGUCHI-CLARKE Haku GBR Enfield JC / LON
2. BOOTH Alden GBR Bishop Stortford JK / NHC
3. GHETA Nicolae GBR BST JA / MID
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8-11 Yellow Belt FemaleGreat Britain, London, 29. 3. 2026
London Area Development Event Results

-25 kg
Place Competitor IOC Club/Region

1. RACILA Madina GBR Judokai Romford / NHC
2. DESPLECHIN Alienor GBR Tonbridge JC / STH
3. BIRCH Tasia GBR Wellingborough Shudan / MID
4. BRIDGES-REID Elie GBR Wellingborough Shudan / MID

-28 kg
Place Competitor IOC Club/Region

1. MIHALACHE Erika GBR Wellingborough Shudan / MID
2. MIRZA Zara GBR Judo Sensei London / LON
3. MCLORNAN Maeve GBR Shinbudo / LON

-32 kg
Place Competitor IOC Club/Region

1. LUNGU Anastasia GBR Stratford JK / LON
2. ALI Zenobia GBR Judo Sensei London / LON
3. MATYJASZ Adele GBR Hackney JC / LON
3. LE FLOCK Connie GBR Hackney JC / LON
5. DUNCAN Isla GBR Wellingborough Shudan / MID
5. STOKER Ada GBR Kangei JC / NHC

-36 kg
Place Competitor IOC Club/Region

1. LUNGU Maya Antonia GBR Judokai Romford / NHC
2. SOLTANICI Sabina GBR BST JA / MID
3. CASTRO-LLACH Pannonica GBR Stratford JK / LON
3. YOUNG Millie GBR Ealing JC / LON
5. HULME Charlotte GBR Osterley JC / NHC
5. BLACK Isla GBR Bishop Stortford JK / NHC

-44 kg
Place Competitor IOC Club/Region

1. CHANG Maisie GBR Fighting Fitness / STH
2. DUBOIS Grace GBR Bishop Stortford JK / NHC
3. AGNERO Freya GBR Ealing JC / LON
4. GHAOUI Layla GBR Hackney JC / LON
5. BASS Elia GBR Medway Park / STH

-48 kg
Place Competitor IOC Club/Region

1. OCAMPO HURTADO Elizabeth GBR Haringey JC / LON
2. BATRINAC Sabina GBR BST JA / MID
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8-11 Yellow Belt FemaleGreat Britain, London, 29. 3. 2026
London Area Development Event Results

-48 kg
Place Competitor IOC Club/Region

3. ISWARAN Isa GBR Ealing JC / LON
4. TSANG Ashley GBR Poole JC / WEST
5. FAHY Elise GBR United Judo / STH
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12-15 Yellow Belt MaleGreat Britain, London, 29. 3. 2026
London Area Development Event Results

-34 kg
Place Competitor IOC Club/Region

1. HWANG Yoha GBR Stratford JK / LON
2. BAKOOREE Jayden GBR Enfield JC / LON
3. DARLINGTON Lucas GBR Heart of Oak JC / LON

-46 kg
Place Competitor IOC Club/Region

1. TIDJANI Aymen GBR Budokwai / LON
2. MCCLEMENT Mackenzie GBR Poole JC / WEST
3. HARRIS Louis GBR GB Top Team / STH

-50 kg
Place Competitor IOC Club/Region

1. TUREA Sebastian GBR BST JA / MID
2. GLUZMAN Mark GBR Mike's JC / LON
3. PETAKOV Teodor GBR United Judo / STH

-60 kg
Place Competitor IOC Club/Region

1. KVARATSKHELIA Emzari GBR Palavani / LON
2. DUKOV Martin GBR Judokai Romford / NHC
3. FAGAN Jahmani GBR All Saints JA / LON
3. SAID Zach GBR Relentless / LON
5. KAZAKOVA Nikola GBR Pinewood JC / NHC
5. FOSTER Aidan GBR Tonbridge JC / STH

-73 kg
Place Competitor IOC Club/Region

1. BROWN Tyreece GBR Moberly JC / LON
2. HROMA Artur GBR Relentless / LON
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12-15 Yellow Belt FemaleGreat Britain, London, 29. 3. 2026
London Area Development Event Results

-44 kg
Place Competitor IOC Club/Region

1. KRUGLYKHINA Elizabeth GBR Mike's JC / LON
2. EFREM Jessica GBR BST JA / MID
3. VOSLOO Kylie GBR Team A.S Judo / NHC

-52 kg
Place Competitor IOC Club/Region

1. DAVYDYAK Sophia GBR Ford JC / NHC
2. BURKE Clara GBR Bishop Stortford JK / NHC
3. WILKINS Isla GBR Bishop Stortford JK / NHC

-70 kg
Place Competitor IOC Club/Region

1. JIKHVADZE Anastasia GBR Palavani / LON
2. DEMULDER Gabrielle GBR All Saints JA / LON
3. BATEMAN Aimee GBR All Saints JA / LON
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8-11 Orange & Green Belt MaleGreat Britain, London, 29. 3. 2026
London Area Development Event Results

-30 kg
Place Competitor IOC Club/Region

1. KAKULIA Alexandre GBR Palavani / LON
2. DEAN Seth GBR Fighting Fitness / STH
3. HUECKEL Oskar GBR Senshi JC / LON

-34 kg
Place Competitor IOC Club/Region

1. PETROV Mark GBR Judokai Romford / NHC
2. MCLORNAN Kian GBR Shinbudo / LON
3. HUECKEL Anton GBR Senshi JC / LON

-38 kg
Place Competitor IOC Club/Region

1. PODLECKI James GBR Pinewood JC / NHC
2. POLYAKOV Matthew GBR Budokwai / LON
3. CAREW Beau GBR Wellingborough Shudan / MID
4. JONES Ethan GBR Wellingborough Shudan / MID
5. CANTIR Matthew GBR Palavani / LON

-42 kg
Place Competitor IOC Club/Region

1. ALIBHAI Adam GBR Moberly JC / LON
2. MANSELL Freddy GBR Camberley / STH
3. RADIC Tomislav GBR Medway Park / STH
4. HENNESSY Hayden GBR Osaka JC / STH

-46 kg
Place Competitor IOC Club/Region

1. AGNERO Isaac GBR Ealing JC / LON
2. IVANOV Alexander GBR Moberly JC / LON
3. LANG Josef GBR Budokwai / LON
4. STEINHART GRAY Joey GBR Enfield JC / LON
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8-11 Orange & Green Belt FemaleGreat Britain, London, 29. 3. 2026
London Area Development Event Results

-32 kg
Place Competitor IOC Club/Region

1. HAROON Zaynah GBR Judokai Romford / NHC
2. BRIDGES-REID Aofie GBR Wellingborough Shudan / MID

-36 kg
Place Competitor IOC Club/Region

1. BOTEZATU Sofia GBR BST JA / MID
2. SAHA Aparajita GBR Osterley JC / NHC

-40 kg
Place Competitor IOC Club/Region

1. JULIAN Georgia GBR Mike's JC / LON
2. SORATHIA Maya GBR Moberly JC / LON
3. SHEPHERD Laila GBR Osaka JC / STH
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12-15 Orange & Green Belt MaleGreat Britain, London, 29. 3. 2026
London Area Development Event Results

-38 kg
Place Competitor IOC Club/Region

1. LINES Benjamin GBR Bishop Stortford JK / NHC
2. GOMES Ethan GBR Kangei JC / NHC
3. CHOAIBI Adnan GBR Moberly JC / LON
4. CALLENDER Alexander GBR Enfield JC / LON

-46 kg
Place Competitor IOC Club/Region

1. JACKSON Maison GBR Moberly JC / LON
2. CAYZER JUNIOR Steven GBR Bishop Stortford JK / NHC
3. ALI Noham GBR Medway Park / STH
3. DARNELL Riley GBR Poole JC / WEST
5. BASS Zachary GBR Medway Park / STH
5. MURRAY Addison GBR Wellingborough Shudan / MID

-50 kg
Place Competitor IOC Club/Region

1. ZAJANKAUSKAS Oscar GBR Palavani / LON
2. CIOCAN Razvan GBR BST JA / MID
3. PANIUTA Danni GBR BST JA / MID
3. ARENDSE-HERNANDEZ Nuno GBR United Judo / STH
5. PANCHEV Teodor GBR United Judo / STH
5. WHITEHOUSE Elliot GBR Pinewood JC / NHC
7. KING William GBR Fighting Fitness / STH
7. BINKS William GBR Bishop Stortford JK / NHC

-60 kg
Place Competitor IOC Club/Region

1. HAMBLY-BURNS Riley GBR Bishop Stortford JK / NHC
2. CEBOTARI Sandu GBR BST JA / MID
3. BOGDAN Budei GBR BST JA / MID
4. LEONTE Luca GBR BST JA / MID

-66 kg
Place Competitor IOC Club/Region

1. SORATHIA Aaryan GBR Moberly JC / LON
2. POPLAVSKI Afanasi GBR Harrow Judo / LON
3. WOODHOUSE Spencer GBR Bishop Stortford JK / NHC
3. SISSON Oliver GBR Bishop Stortford JK / NHC
5. FRANKUM Benjamin GBR Fighting Fitness / STH
5. ORTIZ-LAMRANI Tarik GBR Moberly JC / LON
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12-15 Orange & Green Belt MaleGreat Britain, London, 29. 3. 2026
London Area Development Event Results

-73 kg
Place Competitor IOC Club/Region

1. SAVCHENKO Nikolay GBR Osterley JC / NHC
2. CODREANU Sergiu GBR BST JA / MID
3. KALYCHURN Ibrahim GBR Moberly JC / LON

+73 kg
Place Competitor IOC Club/Region

1. DOE Charlie GBR Addington JC / STH
2. KALYCHURN Abdullah GBR Moberly JC / LON
3. VOSKRESENSKIY Denis GBR Relentless / LON
4. KHAN Isah GBR Moberly JC / LON
5. MIHAI Luca GBR Judokai Romford / NHC
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12-15 Orange & Green Belt FemaleGreat Britain, London, 29. 3. 2026
London Area Development Event Results

-44 kg
Place Competitor IOC Club/Region

1. BRIDGES-REID Erin GBR Wellingborough Shudan / MID
2. PROKOPCHUK Sophia GBR United Judo / STH
3. BAILEY Millicent GBR United Judo / STH
4. TURNER Anastasia GBR Fighting Fitness / STH
5. ROBUS Sophia GBR Keisen JC / STH

-48 kg
Place Competitor IOC Club/Region

1. POLYAKOVA Camille GBR Budokwai / LON
2. TEAL Cora GBR Bishop Stortford JK / NHC
3. HAYNES Destiny GBR Flying Dragon JC / NHC
4. ALLUM Phoebe GBR Bishop Stortford JK / NHC
5. STOKER Sadie GBR Kangei JC / NHC

-63 kg
Place Competitor IOC Club/Region

1. TODD Lily GBR J.S.C JC / NHC
2. LIPSKA Alise GBR Kangei JC / NHC
3. THOMAS Shiloh Marie GBR Ealing JC / LON
4. MAGNONI-PAGE Molly GBR Westerleigh JK / STH

-70 kg
Place Competitor IOC Club/Region

1. OZTURK Pelin GBR Ippon Judo Lon / LON
2. KING Iris GBR Hackney JC / LON
3. WEEKS Zakira GBR Bromley JA / LON

+70 kg
Place Competitor IOC Club/Region

1. KHAN Razia GBR Moberly JC / LON
2. TUCKER Annabelle GBR All Saints JA / LON

Official person:
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8-11 Red Belt Male (9)
-24 KG

Great Britain, London, 29. 3. 2026
London Area Development Event

P
O

O
L 

A

1 [3rd Mon] DE OLIVEIRA Erminio Gabriel, GB Top Team STH
DE OLIVEIRA Erminio Gabriel

GRAHAM Cassius

GRAHAM Cassius
[1st Mon] GRAHAM Cassius, Senshi JC LON

[1st Mon] NICHIFOR Leonard, BST JA MID

GRAHAM Cassius

P
O

O
L 

B

[1st Mon] EGLETON Bailey, Kangei JC NHC EGLETON Bailey

EGLETON Bailey

MIRKHAN ZainMIRKHAN Zain, Mike's JC LON

GRAHAM Cassius

P
O

O
L 

C

[1st Mon] DE OLIVEIRA Angelo Michael, GB Top Team STH
DE OLIVEIRA Angelo Michael

DE OLIVEIRA Angelo Michael

[1st Mon] DUBAL Aaryan, Heart of Oak JC LON
DUBAL Aaryan

LAKE-MAN Xavier

P
O

O
L 

D

PILLEY Arian, Pinewood JC NHC PILLEY Arian

LAKE-MAN Xavier

[1st Mon] LAKE-MAN Xavier, Hackney JC LON
LAKE-MAN Xavier

FINAL RESULTS
1. GRAHAM Cassius

2. LAKE-MAN Xavier

3. DE OLIVEIRA Erminio Gabriel

3. EGLETON Bailey

5. DE OLIVEIRA Angelo Michael

5. PILLEY Arian

7. MIRKHAN Zain

7. DUBAL Aaryan .

R
E

P
E

C
H

A
G

E

3

 . DE OLIVEIRA Erminio Gabriel
4 DE OLIVEIRA Erminio Gabriel

DE OLIVEIRA Erminio Gabriel . 9

1 NICHIFOR Leonard

NICHIFOR L., BST JA MID DE OLIVEIRA Erminio GabrielMIRKHAN Zain
2 MIRKHAN Zain

10 DE OLIVEIRA Angelo Michael

 . 22
7

 . DUBAL Aaryan
8 DUBAL Aaryan

11 PILLEY Arian .
5

 . EGLETON BaileyPILLEY Arian
6 PILLEY Arian

EGLETON Bailey12

21
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8-11 Red Belt Male (13
-27 KG

Great Britain, London, 29. 3. 2026
London Area Development Event

P
O

O
L 

A

1 [3rd Mon] RADUCA Aaron, United Judo STH
RADUCA Aaron

RADUCA Aaron

THOMPSON Donte
[1st Mon] THOMPSON Donte, Moberly JC LON

[1st Mon] RAIF Cassai, Heart of Oak JC LON

RAMA SANCHEZ Adrian

P
O

O
L 

B

4 [2nd Mon] BOTEZATU Iaroslav, Higham & Rushden JC MID

[1st Mon] LUPA Dorian, Judo Sensei London LON

BOTEZATU Iaroslav

RAMA SANCHEZ Adrian

RAMA SANCHEZ Adrian[1st Mon] DRENDA Jeremy, Tonbridge JC STH

[1st Mon] RAMA SANCHEZ Adrian, Mike's JC LON

RAMA SANCHEZ Adrian

P
O

O
L 

C

2 [2nd Mon] STANCIU Luca-Matei, Judokai Romford NHC
STANCIU Luca-Matei

STANCIU Luca-Matei

[1st Mon] KYRIACOU Jean, Mike's JC LON

[1st Mon] ANTONOV Nikola, Tonbridge JC STH

KYRIACOU Jean

STANCIU Luca-Matei

P
O

O
L 

D

3 [2nd Mon] IRONS Aziah, Heart of Oak JC LON
IRONS Aziah

CHERNOBRIVENKO Maxim

[1st Mon] CLEMAS Jude, Poole JC WEST

[1st Mon] CHERNOBRIVENKO Maxim, Relentless LON

CHERNOBRIVENKO Maxim

FINAL RESULTS
1. RAMA SANCHEZ Adrian

2. STANCIU Luca-Matei

3. THOMPSON Donte

3. KYRIACOU Jean

5. CHERNOBRIVENKO Maxim

5. RADUCA Aaron

7. BOTEZATU Iaroslav

7. ANTONOV NikolaLUPA D., Judo Sensei London LON

R
E

P
E

C
H

A
G

E

3 LUPA Dorian

DRENDA J., Tonbridge JC STH THOMPSON Donte
4 THOMPSON Donte

THOMPSON Donte . 9

1 RAIF Cassai

RAIF C., Heart of Oak JC LON THOMPSON DonteBOTEZATU Iaroslav
2 BOTEZATU Iaroslav

10 CHERNOBRIVENKO Maxim

 . 22
7 CLEMAS Jude

CLEMAS J., Poole JC WEST KYRIACOU Jean
8 KYRIACOU Jean

11 KYRIACOU Jean .
5 ANTONOV Nikola

ANTONOV N., Tonbridge JC STH KYRIACOU JeanANTONOV Nikola
6 IRONS Aziah

RADUCA Aaron12

21
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8-11 Red Belt Male (13
-30 KG

Great Britain, London, 29. 3. 2026
London Area Development Event

P
O

O
L 

A

1 [3rd Mon] HRISTOZOV Cisco, Judo Sensei London LON
HRISTOZOV Cisco

HRISTOZOV Cisco

ALEXANDER- ABOBARIN Zion
[1st Mon] ALEXANDER- ABOBARIN Zion, Moberly JC LON

[1st Mon] SAVCENCO David, BST JA MID

AHMADJON Suhrob

P
O

O
L 

B

4 [2nd Mon] ADOMNITA Artiom, BST JA MID

MIRKHAN Rayan, Mike's JC LON

MIRKHAN Rayan

AHMADJON Suhrob

AHMADJON Suhrob[1st Mon] ABDALLA Adam, Fighting Fitness STH

[1st Mon] AHMADJON Suhrob, Palavani LON

AHMADJON Suhrob

P
O

O
L 

C

2 [2nd Mon] SCOTT Archie, Pinewood JC NHC
SCOTT Archie

SCOTT Archie

[1st Mon] APTSIAIRI Demetre, Senshi JC LON

[1st Mon] TUCKER Logan, All Saints JA LON

APTSIAIRI Demetre

KYRIACOU Pierre

P
O

O
L 

D

3 [2nd Mon] RAIU Alexandru, BST JA MID RAIU Alexandru

KYRIACOU Pierre

[1st Mon] KYRIACOU Pierre, Mike's JC LON

[1st Mon] HEI IP Brandon, Harrow Judo LON

KYRIACOU Pierre

FINAL RESULTS
1. AHMADJON Suhrob

2. KYRIACOU Pierre

3. MIRKHAN Rayan

3. HRISTOZOV Cisco

5. SCOTT Archie

5. APTSIAIRI Demetre

7. ALEXANDER- ABOBARIN Zion

7. TUCKER LoganADOMNITA A., BST JA MID

R
E

P
E

C
H

A
G

E

3 ADOMNITA Artiom

ABDALLA A., Fighting Fitness STH ALEXANDER- ABOBARIN Zion
4 ALEXANDER- ABOBARIN Zion

MIRKHAN Rayan . 9

1 SAVCENCO David

SAVCENCO D., BST JA MID MIRKHAN RayanMIRKHAN Rayan
2 MIRKHAN Rayan

10 SCOTT Archie

 . 22
7 HEI IP Brandon

HEI IP B., Harrow Judo LON APTSIAIRI Demetre
8 APTSIAIRI Demetre

11 APTSIAIRI Demetre .
5 TUCKER Logan

TUCKER L., All Saints JA LON HRISTOZOV CiscoTUCKER Logan
6 RAIU Alexandru

HRISTOZOV Cisco12

21
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8-11 Red Belt Male (15
-34 KG

Great Britain, London, 29. 3. 2026
London Area Development Event

P
O

O
L 

A

1 [3rd Mon] SANDHU Narayan, Pinewood JC NHC
SANDHU Narayan

SANDHU Narayan

BULMAGA Damian
[2nd Mon] BULMAGA Damian, Ford JC NHC

[2nd Mon] RAIF Cassain, Heart of Oak JC LON

APTSIAURI Archie

P
O

O
L 

B

4 [3rd Mon] RAGALEVITS Platon, Enfield JC LON

[2nd Mon] JELEAPOV Michael, Judokai Romford NHC

RAGALEVITS Platon

APTSIAURI Archie

APTSIAURI Archie[1st Mon] APTSIAURI Archie, Senshi JC LON

[1st Mon] BLACK Wolf, Bishop Stortford JK NHC

BELYAKOV Alexander

P
O

O
L 

C

2 [3rd Mon] DIACONU Damian, BST JA MID

[3rd Mon] ILCZUK Adam, Heart of Oak JC LON

ILCZUK Adam

ANTONOV Georgi

[2nd Mon] ANTONOV Georgi, Tonbridge JC STH

[1st Mon] MUSAEV Artur, Redbridge JC NHC

ANTONOV Georgi

BELYAKOV Alexander

P
O

O
L 

D

3 [3rd Mon] FAGAN Micajah, All Saints JA LON

COJOCARU Nicolae, Redbridge JC NHC

FAGAN Micajah

BELYAKOV Alexander

[2nd Mon] JANKAUSKAS Oliver, Judokai Romford NHC

[2nd Mon] BELYAKOV Alexander, Mike's JC LON

BELYAKOV Alexander

FINAL RESULTS
1. BELYAKOV Alexander

2. APTSIAURI Archie

3. RAGALEVITS Platon

3. FAGAN Micajah

5. ANTONOV Georgi

5. SANDHU Narayan

7. JELEAPOV Michael

7. JANKAUSKAS OliverJELEAPOV M., Judokai Romford NHC

R
E

P
E

C
H

A
G

E

3 JELEAPOV Michael

BLACK W., Bishop Stortford JK NHC JELEAPOV Michael
4 BULMAGA Damian

RAGALEVITS Platon . 9

1 RAIF Cassain

RAIF C., Heart of Oak JC LON RAGALEVITS PlatonRAGALEVITS Platon
2 RAGALEVITS Platon

10 ANTONOV Georgi

COJOCARU N., Redbridge JC NHC 22
7 JANKAUSKAS Oliver

JANKAUSKAS O., Judokai Romford NHC JANKAUSKAS Oliver
8 ILCZUK Adam

11 FAGAN MicajahDIACONU D., BST JA MID
5 DIACONU Damian

MUSAEV A., Redbridge JC NHC FAGAN MicajahFAGAN Micajah
6 FAGAN Micajah

SANDHU Narayan12

21

29. March 2026, 18:21:57 4/65



8-11 Red Belt Male (12
-38 KG

Great Britain, London, 29. 3. 2026
London Area Development Event

P
O

O
L 

A

1 [3rd Mon] WILKINS Owen, Bishop Stortford JK NHC
WILKINS Owen

WILKINS Owen

APOSTU Charles
[1st Mon] APOSTU Charles, GB Top Team STH

[1st Mon] BUHLEA David, Heart of Oak JC LON

WILKINS Owen

P
O

O
L 

B

4 [2nd Mon] VICKERMAN Archie, Tonbridge JC STH
VICKERMAN Archie

REMI-JUDAH Izei Oluremi

REMI-JUDAH Izei Oluremi
[1st Mon] REMI-JUDAH Izei Oluremi, Moberly JC LON

[1st Mon] TURNER Nicholas, Fighting Fitness STH

WILKINS Owen

P
O

O
L 

C

2 [3rd Mon] SKILLCORN George, Fighting Fitness STH
SKILLCORN George

SKILLCORN George

[1st Mon] FETESCU Calin, Judokai Romford NHC

[2nd Mon] JAMES Korey, Heart of Oak JC LON

JAMES Korey

SKILLCORN George

P
O

O
L 

D

3 [2nd Mon] RENAUDIERE Octave, Moberly JC LON
RENAUDIERE Octave

RENAUDIERE Octave

[1st Mon] DEBSKI Tomasz, GB Top Team STH

[1st Mon] NIKOLLI Gabriel, BST JA MID

DEBSKI Tomasz

FINAL RESULTS
1. WILKINS Owen

2. SKILLCORN George

3. RENAUDIERE Octave

3. JAMES Korey

5. APOSTU Charles

5. REMI-JUDAH Izei Oluremi

7. BUHLEA David

7. DEBSKI Tomasz .

R
E

P
E

C
H

A
G

E

3 TURNER Nicholas

TURNER N., Fighting Fitness STH APOSTU Charles
4 APOSTU Charles

APOSTU Charles . 9

1 BUHLEA David

BUHLEA D., Heart of Oak JC LON RENAUDIERE OctaveBUHLEA David
2 VICKERMAN Archie

10 RENAUDIERE Octave

 . 22
7 NIKOLLI Gabriel

NIKOLLI G., BST JA MID JAMES Korey
8 JAMES Korey

11 JAMES Korey .
5 FETESCU Calin

FETESCU C., Judokai Romford NHC JAMES KoreyDEBSKI Tomasz
6 DEBSKI Tomasz

REMI-JUDAH Izei Oluremi12

21
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8-11 Red Belt Male (8)
-42 KG

Great Britain, London, 29. 3. 2026
London Area Development Event

P
O

O
L 

A 1 [3rd Mon] VILCOVSCHI Timur, BST
JA MID

[1st Mon] ISHFAQ Yusuf, Redbridge
JC NHC

ISHFAQ Yusuf

ISHFAQ Yusuf

P
O

O
L 

B 4 [2nd Mon] ANDRUSYSHYN Robert,
Pinewood JC NHC

[1st Mon] RAIU Mark, BST JA MID

ANDRUSYSHYN Robert

CUZORIN Robert

P
O

O
L 

C 2 [3rd Mon] ANGHEL David, BST JA
MID

[1st Mon] CUZORIN Robert, Kangei
JC NHC

CUZORIN Robert

CUZORIN Robert

P
O

O
L 

D 3 [2nd Mon] AYRIKAN Poyraz, United
Judo STH

[1st Mon] CAZAMIR Stefan, BST JA
MID

AYRIKAN Poyraz

FINAL RESULTS
1. CUZORIN Robert
2. ISHFAQ Yusuf
3. AYRIKAN Poyraz
3. ANGHEL David
5. VILCOVSCHI Timur
5. ANDRUSYSHYN Robert
7. RAIU Mark
7. CAZAMIR Stefan

VILCOVSCHI T., BST JA MID

R
E

P
E

C
H

A
G

E

1
VILCOVSCHI Timur

RAIU M., BST JA MID AYRIKAN Poyraz
2

AYRIKAN Poyraz

ANGHEL D., BST JA MID
3

ANGHEL David

CAZAMIR S., BST JA MID ANGHEL David
4

ANDRUSYSHYN Robert
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8-11 Red Belt Male (4)
-50 KG

Great Britain, London, 29. 3. 2026
London Area Development Event

Num. Competitor 1 2 3 4 Wins Points

1. [3rd Mon] GISCA Alex Toshi Kazoku JK LON 10 10 0 2 20

2. [1st Mon] VLAS Dominic BST JA MID 0 0 0 0 0

3. [3rd Mon] TONN BRANDAO Goncalo Marti Osterley JC NHC 0 3 0 1 3

4. [2nd Mon] GHERASIM Nikollas Osterley JC NHC 10 10 10 3 30

GISCA Alex

VLAS Dominic

RESULTSGISCA Alex
101 s0 / 000 s0 [00:46] 1. GHERASIM Nikollas

2. GISCA Alex
3. TONN BRANDAO Goncalo Martin
4. VLAS DominicTONN BRANDAO Goncalo Martin

GHERASIM Nikollas

GHERASIM Nikollas

010 s0 / 021 s0 [01:25]

VLAS Dominic

GHERASIM Nikollas

GHERASIM Nikollas
000 s0 / 100 s0 [00:44]

TONN BRANDAO Goncalo Martin

GISCA Alex

GISCA Alex
000 s0 / 020 s0 [02:36]

TONN BRANDAO Goncalo Martin

VLAS Dominic

TONN BRANDAO Goncalo Martin

001 s0 / 000 s0 [04:28]

GISCA Alex

GHERASIM Nikollas

GHERASIM Nikollas
010 s0 / 111 s0 [02:20]
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8-11 Red Belt Male (5)
+55 KG

Great Britain, London, 29. 3. 2026
London Area Development Event

Num. Competitor 1 2 3 4 5 Wins Points

1. [2nd Mon] BURSACOVSCHI NIkita Judokai Romford NHC 0 10 0 5 2 15

2. [1st Mon] RZGOIANI Nika Palavani LON 5 10 10 10 4 35

3. [2nd Mon] VOSLOO Dylan Team A.S Judo NHC 0 0 0 8 1 8

4. [1st Mon] LEWSLEY Jacob Pinewood JC NHC 3 0 10 10 3 23

5. CALANCEA Luca Teodor Judokai Romford NHC 0 0 0 0 0 0

BURSACOVSCHI NIkita

RZGOIANI Nika

RESULTSRZGOIANI Nika
000 s1 / 010 s1 [03:00] 1. RZGOIANI Nika

2. LEWSLEY Jacob
3. BURSACOVSCHI NIkita
4. VOSLOO Dylan
5. CALANCEA Luca Teodor

VOSLOO Dylan

LEWSLEY Jacob

LEWSLEY Jacob
000 s0 / 020 s0 [01:03]

BURSACOVSCHI NIkita

CALANCEA Luca Teodor

BURSACOVSCHI NIkita
010 s0 / 010 s1 [03:00]

RZGOIANI Nika

VOSLOO Dylan

RZGOIANI Nika
100 s0 / 000 s0 [00:47]

LEWSLEY Jacob

CALANCEA Luca Teodor

LEWSLEY Jacob

020 s0 / 000 s0 [02:35]

BURSACOVSCHI NIkita

VOSLOO Dylan

BURSACOVSCHI NIkita
020 s0 / 000 s2 [01:55]

RZGOIANI Nika

CALANCEA Luca Teodor

RZGOIANI Nika
020 s0 / 000 s0 [01:19]

BURSACOVSCHI NIkita

LEWSLEY Jacob

LEWSLEY Jacob

000 s0 / 001 s0 [03:10]

VOSLOO Dylan

CALANCEA Luca Teodor

VOSLOO Dylan
011 s0 / 000 s0 [03:00]

RZGOIANI Nika

LEWSLEY Jacob

RZGOIANI Nika
101 s0 / 000 s0 [01:27]
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8-11 Red Belt Female (
-25 KG

Great Britain, London, 29. 3. 2026
London Area Development Event

Num. Competitor 1 2 3 4 5 Wins Points

1. [3rd Mon] ALI Rumi Judo Sensei London LON 10 5 0 10 3 25

2. CHARLES Torii-Jade Moberly JC LON 0 0 0 0 0 0

3. [2nd Mon] JACKSON Ellie Moberly JC LON 0 10 10 0 2 20

4. [1st Mon] BRINDT SHAVIT Alex Moberly JC LON 10 10 0 3 3 23

5. [2nd Mon] CHOJI Emma Renzoku NHC 0 10 6 0 2 16

ALI Rumi

CHARLES Torii-Jade

RESULTSALI Rumi
100 s0 / 000 s0 [00:31] 1. ALI Rumi

2. BRINDT SHAVIT Alex
3. JACKSON Ellie
4. CHOJI Emma
5. CHARLES Torii-Jade

JACKSON Ellie

BRINDT SHAVIT Alex

JACKSON Ellie
100 s0 / 000 s0 [00:42]

ALI Rumi

CHOJI Emma

ALI Rumi
021 s0 / 000 s0 [00:50]

CHARLES Torii-Jade

JACKSON Ellie

JACKSON Ellie
001 s0 / 020 s0 [01:39]

BRINDT SHAVIT Alex

CHOJI Emma

BRINDT SHAVIT Alex

001 s0 / 000 s0 [03:31]

ALI Rumi

JACKSON Ellie

ALI Rumi
010 s0 / 000 s1 [03:00]

CHARLES Torii-Jade

CHOJI Emma

CHOJI Emma
000 s0 / 101 s0 [02:04]

ALI Rumi

BRINDT SHAVIT Alex

BRINDT SHAVIT Alex

000 s0 / 103 s0 [02:21]

JACKSON Ellie

CHOJI Emma

CHOJI Emma
001 s0 / 002 s0 [05:36]

CHARLES Torii-Jade

BRINDT SHAVIT Alex

BRINDT SHAVIT Alex
010 s0 / 020 s0 [00:48]
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8-11 Red Belt Female (
-28 KG

Great Britain, London, 29. 3. 2026
London Area Development Event

Num. Competitor 1 2 3 Wins Points

1. [3rd Mon] MCFARLANE Brianna GB Top Team STH 0 10 1 10

2. [2nd Mon] EDE Savannah Westcroft JC STH 10 10 2 20

3. [1st Mon] HALL Amelia Kangei JC NHC 0 0 0 0

MCFARLANE Brianna

EDE Savannah

RESULTSEDE Savannah
000 s0 / 100 s0 [00:23] 1. EDE Savannah

2. MCFARLANE Brianna
3. HALL Amelia

MCFARLANE Brianna

HALL Amelia

MCFARLANE Brianna
021 s0 / 000 s0 [01:27]

EDE Savannah

HALL Amelia

EDE Savannah
111 s0 / 000 s0 [01:33]
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8-11 Red Belt Female (
-32 KG

Great Britain, London, 29. 3. 2026
London Area Development Event

P
O

O
L 

A 1 [3rd Mon] ZHANG Lan, Pinewood JC
NHC

[2nd Mon] GHAOUI Zayneb, Hackney
JC LON

ZHANG Lan

ZHANG Lan

P
O

O
L 

B 4 [3rd Mon] AUBERT GOMEZ Cielo,
Ealing JC LON

[2nd Mon] BAGLEY Elza, Judokai
Romford NHC

BAGLEY Elza

ZHANG Lan

P
O

O
L 

C 2 [3rd Mon] HASSAN Jahanara, Mike's
JC LON

POLKINGHORNE Nia, Bishop
Stortford JK NHC

HASSAN Jahanara

HASSAN Jahanara

P
O

O
L 

D 3 [2nd Mon] LYNAR Aurelia, Bishop
Stortford JK NHC

[1st Mon] NTINIZI Maisha, Haringey
JC LON

NTINIZI Maisha

FINAL RESULTS
1. ZHANG Lan
2. HASSAN Jahanara
3. AUBERT GOMEZ Cielo
3. BAGLEY Elza
5. NTINIZI Maisha
5. LYNAR Aurelia
7. GHAOUI Zayneb
7. POLKINGHORNE Nia

GHAOUI Z., Hackney JC LON

R
E

P
E

C
H

A
G

E

1
AUBERT GOMEZ Cielo

AUBERT GOMEZ C., Ealing JC LON AUBERT GOMEZ Cielo
2

NTINIZI Maisha

POLKINGHORNE N., Bishop Stortford JK NHC
3

LYNAR Aurelia

LYNAR A., Bishop Stortford JK NHC BAGLEY Elza
4

BAGLEY Elza
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8-11 Red Belt Female (
-40 KG

Great Britain, London, 29. 3. 2026
London Area Development Event

P
O

O
L 

A 1 [3rd Mon] SHUM Phoenix, Poole JC
WEST

MIERWA Natalia, Kangei JC NHC

SHUM Phoenix

TANEVA Nia

P
O

O
L 

B 4 [2nd Mon] TANEVA Nia, Bishop
Stortford JK NHC

[1st Mon] DURRANT Inaiya, Hackney
JC LON

TANEVA Nia

TANEVA Nia

P
O

O
L 

C 2 [3rd Mon] REMEDIOS Eliza, Bishop
Stortford JK NHC

[1st Mon] KANE Ivy, Haringey JC LON

REMEDIOS Eliza

CHARLES Shayla

P
O

O
L 

D 3 [2nd Mon] CHARLES Shayla,
Moberly JC LON

POLKINGHORNE Celyn, Bishop
Stortford JK NHC

CHARLES Shayla

FINAL RESULTS
1. TANEVA Nia
2. CHARLES Shayla
3. REMEDIOS Eliza
3. KANE Ivy
5. DURRANT Inaiya
5. SHUM Phoenix
7. MIERWA Natalia
7. POLKINGHORNE Celyn

MIERWA N., Kangei JC NHC

R
E

P
E

C
H

A
G

E

1
DURRANT Inaiya

DURRANT I., Hackney JC LON REMEDIOS Eliza
2

REMEDIOS Eliza

KANE I., Haringey JC LON
3

KANE Ivy

POLKINGHORNE C., Bishop Stortford JK NHC KANE Ivy
4

SHUM Phoenix
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8-11 Red Belt Female (
-48 KG

Great Britain, London, 29. 3. 2026
London Area Development Event

Num. Competitor 1 2 3 4 Wins Points

1. [3rd Mon] FIERRO Isabella GB Top Team STH 10 10 10 3 30

2. [1st Mon] ZIMKAITE Austeja Ray Stevens Acad STH 0 10 10 2 20

3. [1st Mon] HODOVANETS Elizabeth Judokai Romford NHC 0 0 10 1 10

4. [3rd Mon] STEINHART GRAY Savannah Enfield JC LON 0 0 0 0 0

FIERRO Isabella

ZIMKAITE Austeja

RESULTSFIERRO Isabella
100 s0 / 011 s0 [00:59] 1. FIERRO Isabella

2. ZIMKAITE Austeja
3. HODOVANETS Elizabeth
4. STEINHART GRAY SavannahHODOVANETS Elizabeth

STEINHART GRAY Savannah

HODOVANETS Elizabeth

100 s0 / 000 s0 [00:09]

ZIMKAITE Austeja

STEINHART GRAY Savannah

ZIMKAITE Austeja
100 s1 / 000 s0 [00:51]

HODOVANETS Elizabeth

FIERRO Isabella

FIERRO Isabella
000 s0 / 100 s0 [00:09]

HODOVANETS Elizabeth

ZIMKAITE Austeja

ZIMKAITE Austeja
000 s0 / 101 s0 [00:50]

FIERRO Isabella

STEINHART GRAY Savannah

FIERRO Isabella
100 s0 / 000 s0 [00:30]
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8-11 Red Belt Female (
-52 KG

Great Britain, London, 29. 3. 2026
London Area Development Event

Num. Competitor 1 2 3 Wins Points

1. [1st Mon] CHEEMA Sahib Moberly JC LON 10 10 2 20

2. [2nd Mon] BACIU Stephanie Ealing JC LON 0 10 1 10

3. [3rd Mon] RICHARDS Esmee Tsumokie JC NHC 0 0 0 0

CHEEMA Sahib

BACIU Stephanie

RESULTSCHEEMA Sahib
101 s0 / 001 s0 [01:11] 1. CHEEMA Sahib

2. BACIU Stephanie
3. RICHARDS Esmee

CHEEMA Sahib

RICHARDS Esmee

CHEEMA Sahib
100 s1 / 000 s1 [00:39]

BACIU Stephanie

RICHARDS Esmee

BACIU Stephanie
100 s0 / 000 s1 [00:34]
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8-11 Red Belt Female (
+57 KG

Great Britain, London, 29. 3. 2026
London Area Development Event

Num. Competitor 1 2 Wins Points

1. [1st Mon] SHAI-ANNA Jean-Louis Hackney JC LON 20 2 20

2. [3rd Mon] HUGHES Phoebe Toshi Kazoku JK LON 3 1 3

SHAI-ANNA Jean-Louis

HUGHES Phoebe

RESULTSSHAI-ANNA Jean-Louis
100 s0 / 001 s0 [00:58] 1. SHAI-ANNA Jean-Louis

2. HUGHES Phoebe

SHAI-ANNA Jean-Louis

HUGHES Phoebe

SHAI-ANNA Jean-Louis
100 s0 / 000 s0 [03:00]

SHAI-ANNA Jean-Louis

HUGHES Phoebe

HUGHES Phoebe
000 s0 / 001 s0 [03:00]
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12-15 Red Belt Male (3
-46 KG

Great Britain, London, 29. 3. 2026
London Area Development Event

Num. Competitor 1 2 3 Wins Points

1. [1st Mon] BLAIR Charles Mike's JC LON 10 0 1 10

2. [3rd Mon] KHOKHAR Isa Kelmscott JC LON 0 10 1 10

3. [1st Mon] RAJESH Nimalan Relentless LON 5 0 1 5

BLAIR Charles

KHOKHAR Isa

RESULTSBLAIR Charles
100 s0 / 000 s0 [00:23] 1. BLAIR Charles

2. KHOKHAR Isa
3. RAJESH Nimalan

BLAIR Charles

RAJESH Nimalan

RAJESH Nimalan
002 s1 / 010 s0 [03:00]

KHOKHAR Isa

RAJESH Nimalan

KHOKHAR Isa
020 s0 / 010 s0 [00:45]
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12-15 Red Belt Male (5
-50 KG

Great Britain, London, 29. 3. 2026
London Area Development Event

Num. Competitor 1 2 3 4 5 Wins Points

1. [1st Mon] UPPAL Girish Relentless LON 0 0 0 0 0 0

2. [1st Mon] VIEHOFF TOD Leon Relentless LON 6 0 0 0 1 6

3. [1st Mon] NNAJI Phil Paul Relentless LON 10 8 0 10 3 28

4. [1st Mon] KHAN Ahaan Relentless LON 10 10 5 10 4 35

5. [2nd Mon] ANDRUSYSHYN David Pinewood JC NHC 10 10 0 0 2 20

UPPAL Girish

VIEHOFF TOD Leon

RESULTSVIEHOFF TOD Leon
000 s1 / 002 s0 [03:00] 1. KHAN Ahaan

2. NNAJI Phil Paul
3. ANDRUSYSHYN David
4. VIEHOFF TOD Leon
5. UPPAL Girish

NNAJI Phil Paul

KHAN Ahaan

KHAN Ahaan
000 s2 / 010 s1 [03:00]

UPPAL Girish

ANDRUSYSHYN David

ANDRUSYSHYN David
000 s1 / 101 s0 [02:15]

VIEHOFF TOD Leon

NNAJI Phil Paul

NNAJI Phil Paul
000 s1 / 011 s0 [03:00]

KHAN Ahaan

ANDRUSYSHYN David

KHAN Ahaan

101 s0 / 000 s0 [01:39]

UPPAL Girish

NNAJI Phil Paul

NNAJI Phil Paul
000 s1 / 111 s0 [01:50]

VIEHOFF TOD Leon

ANDRUSYSHYN David

ANDRUSYSHYN David
000 s0 / 020 s0 [00:30]

UPPAL Girish

KHAN Ahaan

KHAN Ahaan

000 s0 / 101 s0 [00:59]

NNAJI Phil Paul

ANDRUSYSHYN David

NNAJI Phil Paul
101 s0 / 000 s0 [02:57]

VIEHOFF TOD Leon

KHAN Ahaan

KHAN Ahaan
000 s0 / 100 s0 [00:15]
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12-15 Red Belt Male (7
-55 KG

Great Britain, London, 29. 3. 2026
London Area Development Event

Num. Competitor 1 2 3 4 Wins Points

1. [2nd Mon] APOSTU Alexander All Saints JA LON 0 0 0 1 0

2. [1st Mon] MUIRHEAD Elijah All Saints JA LON 10 10 0 2 20

3. [1st Mon] JORDAN Louis GB Top Team STH 0 0 0 0 0

4. [1st Mon] RUZIBAEV Yanis Judokai Romford NHC 10 10 5 3 25

APOSTU Alexander

MUIRHEAD Elijah

MUIRHEAD Elijah
000 s3 / 100 s1 [02:30]

JORDAN Louis

RUZIBAEV Yanis

RUZIBAEV Yanis
000 s0 / 010 s1 [03:00]

MUIRHEAD Elijah

RUZIBAEV Yanis

RUZIBAEV Yanis
000 s0 / 110 s0 [00:36]

JORDAN Louis

APOSTU Alexander

APOSTU Alexander
000 s1 / 000 s0 [05:13]

JORDAN Louis

MUIRHEAD Elijah

MUIRHEAD Elijah
000 s0 / 020 s0 [00:30]

APOSTU Alexander

RUZIBAEV Yanis

RUZIBAEV Yanis
000 s1 / 100 s0 [01:28]

Num. Competitor 5 6 7 Wins Points

5. [3rd Mon] KAI EL James Heart of Oak JC LON 10 0 2 10

6. [1st Mon] FISHER Benjamin Relentless LON 0 0 0 0

7. [1st Mon] HINDS Muhammad GB Top Team STH 0 10 1 10

KAI EL James

FISHER Benjamin

KAI EL James
100 s0 / 000 s0 [00:14]

RESULTS

1. HINDS Muhammad
2. KAI EL James
3. RUZIBAEV Yanis
3. MUIRHEAD Elijah
5. APOSTU Alexander
5. FISHER Benjamin
7. JORDAN Louis

KAI EL James

HINDS Muhammad

KAI EL James
000 s0 / 000 s2 [03:00]

FISHER Benjamin

HINDS Muhammad

HINDS Muhammad
000 s0 / 101 s0 [02:26]

RUZIBAEV Yanis

HINDS Muhammad

HINDS Muhammad
001 s0 / 002 s1 [03:00]

HINDS Muhammad
100 s0 / 000 s1 [02:52]

KAI EL James

MUIRHEAD Elijah

KAI EL James
101 s0 / 000 s0 [02:19]
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12-15 Red Belt Male (5
-66 KG

Great Britain, London, 29. 3. 2026
London Area Development Event

Num. Competitor 1 2 3 4 5 Wins Points

1. [1st Mon] POTHIRAJ Eesa Relentless LON 0 0 10 0 1 10

2. [6. kyu] ROTIBA Nathaniel All Saints JA LON 10 0 10 0 2 20

3. [1st Mon] MARIA Akshat Relentless LON 10 10 10 0 3 30

4. [1st Mon] BARUA Naheel Relentless LON 0 0 0 0 0 0

5. [2nd Mon] STEPHENSON Clevis Moberly JC LON 10 10 10 10 4 40

POTHIRAJ Eesa

ROTIBA Nathaniel

RESULTSROTIBA Nathaniel
000 s0 / 100 s0 [00:28] 1. STEPHENSON Clevis

2. MARIA Akshat
3. ROTIBA Nathaniel
4. POTHIRAJ Eesa
5. BARUA Naheel

MARIA Akshat

BARUA Naheel

MARIA Akshat
112 s1 / 000 H [01:22]

POTHIRAJ Eesa

STEPHENSON Clevis

STEPHENSON Clevis
000 s0 / 100 s1 [00:27]

ROTIBA Nathaniel

MARIA Akshat

MARIA Akshat
000 s0 / 100 s1 [00:40]

BARUA Naheel

STEPHENSON Clevis

STEPHENSON Clevis

000 s0 / 100 s0 [00:12]

POTHIRAJ Eesa

MARIA Akshat

MARIA Akshat
000 s0 / 112 s0 [01:59]

ROTIBA Nathaniel

STEPHENSON Clevis

STEPHENSON Clevis
000 s0 / 020 s0 [00:53]

POTHIRAJ Eesa

BARUA Naheel

POTHIRAJ Eesa

100 s0 / 000 s1 [02:56]

MARIA Akshat

STEPHENSON Clevis

STEPHENSON Clevis
000 s0 / 020 s0 [00:50]

ROTIBA Nathaniel

BARUA Naheel

ROTIBA Nathaniel
020 s0 / 000 s0 [01:18]
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12-15 Red Belt Male (2
-73 KG

Great Britain, London, 29. 3. 2026
London Area Development Event

Num. Competitor 1 2 Wins Points

1. [1st Mon] KHAN Taif Relentless LON 28 3 28

2. [1st Mon] ANDROULAKIS Harley Relentless LON 0 0 0

KHAN Taif

ANDROULAKIS Harley

RESULTSKHAN Taif
011 s0 / 000 s0 [03:00] 1. KHAN Taif

2. ANDROULAKIS Harley

KHAN Taif

ANDROULAKIS Harley

KHAN Taif
021 s0 / 000 s0 [01:24]

KHAN Taif

ANDROULAKIS Harley

KHAN Taif
100 s0 / 000 s0 [01:09]
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12-15 Red Belt Male (2
+73 KG

Great Britain, London, 29. 3. 2026
London Area Development Event

Num. Competitor 1 2 Wins Points

1. [2nd Mon] SMITH Harrison GB Top Team STH 30 3 30

2. [1st Mon] FULCHER Marley Kangei JC NHC 0 0 0

SMITH Harrison

FULCHER Marley

RESULTSSMITH Harrison
020 s0 / 010 s0 [02:36] 1. SMITH Harrison

2. FULCHER Marley

SMITH Harrison

FULCHER Marley

SMITH Harrison
111 s0 / 000 s0 [02:49]

SMITH Harrison

FULCHER Marley

SMITH Harrison
100 s0 / 002 s0 [02:04]
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12-15 Red Belt Female 
-63 KG

Great Britain, London, 29. 3. 2026
London Area Development Event

Num. Competitor 1 2 3 4 5 Wins Points

1. [3rd Mon] PRIOR Holly Moberly JC LON 10 10 0 0 2 20

2. [3rd Mon] PRIOR Abbie Moberly JC LON 0 10 10 0 2 20

3. [6. kyu] KEMP Natalia All Saints JA LON 0 0 10 10 2 20

4. [2nd Mon] VIGO Celeanne Shondo JC LON 10 0 0 0 1 10

5. [4th Mon] CUZORIN Camelia Kangei JC NHC 10 10 0 10 3 30

PRIOR Holly

PRIOR Abbie

RESULTSPRIOR Holly
021 s0 / 000 s0 [00:32] 1. CUZORIN Camelia

2. PRIOR Holly
3. PRIOR Abbie
4. KEMP Natalia
5. VIGO Celeanne

KEMP Natalia

VIGO Celeanne

KEMP Natalia
101 s0 / 000 s0 [00:27]

PRIOR Holly

CUZORIN Camelia

CUZORIN Camelia
001 s0 / 110 s0 [01:59]

PRIOR Abbie

KEMP Natalia

PRIOR Abbie
100 s0 / 000 s0 [00:11]

VIGO Celeanne

CUZORIN Camelia

CUZORIN Camelia

000 s0 / 100 s0 [01:50]

PRIOR Holly

KEMP Natalia

PRIOR Holly
020 s0 / 000 s0 [00:34]

PRIOR Abbie

CUZORIN Camelia

CUZORIN Camelia
000 s0 / 100 s0 [00:58]

PRIOR Holly

VIGO Celeanne

VIGO Celeanne

001 s0 / 100 s0 [00:32]

KEMP Natalia

CUZORIN Camelia

KEMP Natalia
100 s0 / 000 s0 [00:28]

PRIOR Abbie

VIGO Celeanne

PRIOR Abbie
110 s0 / 000 s0 [00:31]
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12-15 Red Belt Female 
+70 KG

Great Britain, London, 29. 3. 2026
London Area Development Event

Num. Competitor 1 2 3 Wins Points

1. [1st Mon] AYRIKAN Esila United Judo STH 10 10 2 20

2. [2nd Mon] IKUESAN Mary Shondo JC LON 0 0 0 0

3. [6th Mon] CECAN Maria BST JA MID 0 10 1 10

AYRIKAN Esila

IKUESAN Mary

RESULTSAYRIKAN Esila
100 s0 / 000 s0 [00:23] 1. AYRIKAN Esila

2. CECAN Maria
3. IKUESAN Mary

AYRIKAN Esila

CECAN Maria

AYRIKAN Esila
110 s0 / 000 s0 [01:39]

IKUESAN Mary

CECAN Maria

CECAN Maria
000 s0 / 021 s0 [01:03]
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8-11 Yellow Belt Male 
-27 KG

Great Britain, London, 29. 3. 2026
London Area Development Event

Num. Competitor 1 2 3 Wins Points

1. [4th Mon] MCKINNON James United Judo STH 10 10 2 20

2. [4th Mon] KARIYAWASAM Nethru Toshi Kazoku JK LON 0 3 1 3

3. [4th Mon] BAKOOREE Klay Enfield JC LON 0 0 0 0

MCKINNON James

KARIYAWASAM Nethru

RESULTSMCKINNON James
100 s0 / 000 s0 [00:19] 1. MCKINNON James

2. KARIYAWASAM Nethru
3. BAKOOREE Klay

MCKINNON James

BAKOOREE Klay

MCKINNON James
100 s0 / 001 s1 [01:56]

KARIYAWASAM Nethru

BAKOOREE Klay

KARIYAWASAM Nethru
001 s0 / 000 s0 [03:00]
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8-11 Yellow Belt Male 
-30 KG

Great Britain, London, 29. 3. 2026
London Area Development Event

Num. Competitor 1 2 3 4 5 Wins Points

1. [4th Mon] CHALK Brinley Poole JC WEST 10 10 0 0 2 20

2. [4th Mon] BURGHELEA Edi Poole JC WEST 0 10 10 0 2 20

3. [4th Mon] PLUMMER Freddie Renzoku NHC 0 0 3 0 1 3

4. [6th Mon] SVARCZMAN Patrick Wellingborough Shudan MID 3 0 0 0 1 3

5. [4th Mon] BAYRAMKULOV Alan Palavani LON 10 10 10 10 4 40

CHALK Brinley

BURGHELEA Edi

RESULTSCHALK Brinley
100 s0 / 000 s0 [01:19] 1. BAYRAMKULOV Alan

2. CHALK Brinley
3. BURGHELEA Edi
4. PLUMMER Freddie
5. SVARCZMAN Patrick

PLUMMER Freddie

SVARCZMAN Patrick

PLUMMER Freddie
001 s0 / 000 s0 [03:00]

CHALK Brinley

BAYRAMKULOV Alan

BAYRAMKULOV Alan
000 s0 / 100 s0 [00:16]

BURGHELEA Edi

PLUMMER Freddie

BURGHELEA Edi
100 s0 / 001 s0 [01:56]

SVARCZMAN Patrick

BAYRAMKULOV Alan

BAYRAMKULOV Alan

000 s0 / 100 s0 [00:06]

CHALK Brinley

PLUMMER Freddie

CHALK Brinley
100 s0 / 000 s0 [00:39]

BURGHELEA Edi

BAYRAMKULOV Alan

BAYRAMKULOV Alan
000 s0 / 020 s0 [00:53]

CHALK Brinley

SVARCZMAN Patrick

SVARCZMAN Patrick

000 s2 / 001 s0 [03:00]

PLUMMER Freddie

BAYRAMKULOV Alan

BAYRAMKULOV Alan
000 s0 / 100 s0 [00:17]

BURGHELEA Edi

SVARCZMAN Patrick

BURGHELEA Edi
100 s0 / 000 s0 [00:10]
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8-11 Yellow Belt Male 
-34 KG

Great Britain, London, 29. 3. 2026
London Area Development Event

P
O

O
L 

A

1 [6th Mon] THOMAS Luis, Ealing JC LON
THOMAS Luis

OAK Orion

OAK Orion
[5th Mon] BRADSHAW Harry, Fighting Fitness STH

[4th Mon] OAK Orion, Mike's JC LON

OAK Orion

P
O

O
L 

B

4 [5th Mon] FISAC GAZZE Manuel, Budokwai LON

[4th Mon] SAVCHENKO Alexander, Osterley JC NHC

SAVCHENKO Alexander

SAVCHENKO Alexander

PAVLUHIN Alexander[4th Mon] KURMAEV Samir, Stratford JK LON

[4th Mon] PAVLUHIN Alexander, Palavani LON

OAK Orion

P
O

O
L 

C

2 [6th Mon] GRAY-JOHN Ellis, Ealing JC LON
GRAY-JOHN Ellis

GRAY-JOHN Ellis

[1st Mon] DAVEY Bertie, Judokai Romford NHC

[4th Mon] PHILLIPS Charlie, Toshi Kazoku JK LON

DAVEY Bertie

GRAY-JOHN Ellis

P
O

O
L 

D

3 [6th Mon] MIRZA Hashim, Judo Sensei London LON
MIRZA Hashim

MIRZA Hashim

[4th Mon] WOODHOUSE Lawrence, Bishop Stortford JK NHC

[5th Mon] BRYANT Isaac, Shinbudo LON

WOODHOUSE Lawrence

FINAL RESULTS
1. OAK Orion

2. GRAY-JOHN Ellis

3. PAVLUHIN Alexander

3. DAVEY Bertie

5. MIRZA Hashim

5. SAVCHENKO Alexander

7. KURMAEV Samir

7. WOODHOUSE LawrenceFISAC GAZZE M., Budokwai LON

R
E

P
E

C
H

A
G

E

3 KURMAEV Samir

KURMAEV S., Stratford JK LON KURMAEV Samir
4 THOMAS Luis

PAVLUHIN Alexander . 9

1 BRADSHAW Harry

BRADSHAW H., Fighting Fitness STH PAVLUHIN AlexanderPAVLUHIN Alexander
2 PAVLUHIN Alexander

10 MIRZA Hashim

 . 22
7 BRYANT Isaac

BRYANT I., Shinbudo LON DAVEY Bertie
8 DAVEY Bertie

11 DAVEY Bertie .
5 PHILLIPS Charlie

PHILLIPS C., Toshi Kazoku JK LON DAVEY BertieWOODHOUSE Lawrence
6 WOODHOUSE Lawrence

SAVCHENKO Alexander12

21
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8-11 Yellow Belt Male 
-38 KG

Great Britain, London, 29. 3. 2026
London Area Development Event

P
O

O
L 

A 1 [6th Mon] YACINE Rebihi, GB Top
Team STH

[4th Mon] TOMSA Daniel, Judokai
Romford NHC

YACINE Rebihi

YACINE Rebihi

P
O

O
L 

B 4 [5th Mon] LAWRENCE Amari, Ealing
JC LON

[4th Mon] SHARMA Aarian, BST JA
MID

SHARMA Aarian

FROST Henry

P
O

O
L 

C 2 [6th Mon] FROST Henry, Bishop
Stortford JK NHC

[4th Mon] HUSSEIN Zayn, Ealing JC
LON

FROST Henry

FROST Henry

P
O

O
L 

D 3 [5th Mon] SOROCA Lucas, Judo
Sensei London LON

[4th Mon] DALLAS Daniel, Pinewood
JC NHC

SOROCA Lucas

FINAL RESULTS
1. FROST Henry
2. YACINE Rebihi
3. SOROCA Lucas
3. SHARMA Aarian
5. LAWRENCE Amari
5. DALLAS Daniel
7. TOMSA Daniel
7. HUSSEIN Zayn

TOMSA D., Judokai Romford NHC

R
E

P
E

C
H

A
G

E

1
LAWRENCE Amari

LAWRENCE A., Ealing JC LON SOROCA Lucas
2

SOROCA Lucas

HUSSEIN Z., Ealing JC LON
3

DALLAS Daniel

DALLAS D., Pinewood JC NHC SHARMA Aarian
4

SHARMA Aarian
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8-11 Yellow Belt Male 
-42 KG

Great Britain, London, 29. 3. 2026
London Area Development Event

P
O

O
L 

A

1 [6th Mon] SKILLCORN Eric, Fighting Fitness STH
SKILLCORN Eric

NEVGOD Maxim

NEVGOD Maxim[4th Mon] NIKOLLI Adriano, BST JA MID

[4th Mon] NEVGOD Maxim, Kangei JC NHC

MIRON Darius

P
O

O
L 

B

4 [5th Mon] MIRON Darius, Kangei JC NHC MIRON Darius

MIRON Darius

ZAPOROJAN David[4th Mon] ZAPOROJAN David, BST JA MID

MIRON Darius

P
O

O
L 

C

2 [6th Mon] REMEDIOS Noah, Bishop Stortford JK NHC
REMEDIOS Noah

REMEDIOS Noah

[4th Mon] SOGNY Salman, Redbridge JC NHC
SOGNY Salman

CUZORIN Ruslan

P
O

O
L 

D

3 [6th Mon] COSTAS Bogdan, BST JA MID COSTAS Bogdan

CUZORIN Ruslan

[4th Mon] CUZORIN Ruslan, Kangei JC NHC

[4th Mon] MACAREE Harry, Toshi Kazoku JK LON

CUZORIN Ruslan

FINAL RESULTS
1. MIRON Darius

2. CUZORIN Ruslan

3. REMEDIOS Noah

3. COSTAS Bogdan

5. SKILLCORN Eric

5. NEVGOD Maxim

7. NIKOLLI Adriano

7. SOGNY Salman .

R
E

P
E

C
H

A
G

E

3

 . SKILLCORN Eric
4 SKILLCORN Eric

SKILLCORN Eric . 9

1 NIKOLLI Adriano

NIKOLLI A., BST JA MID REMEDIOS NoahNIKOLLI Adriano
2 ZAPOROJAN David

10 REMEDIOS Noah

 . 22
7 MACAREE Harry

MACAREE H., Toshi Kazoku JK LON SOGNY Salman
8 SOGNY Salman

11 COSTAS Bogdan .
5

 . COSTAS BogdanCOSTAS Bogdan
6 COSTAS Bogdan

NEVGOD Maxim12

21
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8-11 Yellow Belt Male 
-46 KG

Great Britain, London, 29. 3. 2026
London Area Development Event

Num. Competitor 1 2 3 4 Wins Points

1. [6th Mon] OPRESCU David-Valentin Stewart JA MID 10 10 10 3 30

2. [4th Mon] BIVOL Dan BST JA MID 0 10 0 1 10

3. [6th Mon] STRATTON David Fighting Fitness STH 0 0 0 0 0

4. [5th Mon] SPATARI Adrian Kangei JC NHC 0 5 10 2 15

OPRESCU David-Valentin

BIVOL Dan

RESULTSOPRESCU David-Valentin
111 s0 / 010 s0 [01:08] 1. OPRESCU David-Valentin

2. SPATARI Adrian
3. BIVOL Dan
4. STRATTON DavidSTRATTON David

SPATARI Adrian

SPATARI Adrian

000 s0 / 101 s0 [00:37]

BIVOL Dan

SPATARI Adrian

SPATARI Adrian
001 s2 / 010 s1 [03:00]

STRATTON David

OPRESCU David-Valentin

OPRESCU David-Valentin
000 s0 / 100 s0 [00:09]

STRATTON David

BIVOL Dan

BIVOL Dan
000 s0 / 100 s0 [00:00]

OPRESCU David-Valentin

SPATARI Adrian

OPRESCU David-Valentin
100 s0 / 000 s1 [01:20]
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8-11 Yellow Belt Male 
-50 KG

Great Britain, London, 29. 3. 2026
London Area Development Event

Num. Competitor 1 2 3 4 Wins Points

1. [4th Mon] ABECASSIS Christopher Moberly JC LON 10 10 10 3 30

2. [5th Mon] SALEEM Reis Ealing JC LON 0 0 0 1 0

3. [5th Mon] kanushin Daniel BST JA MID 0 5 0 1 5

4. [5th Mon] ANDERSON Kody Fighting Fitness STH 0 0 10 1 10

ABECASSIS Christopher

SALEEM Reis

RESULTSABECASSIS Christopher
101 s0 / 000 s0 [00:55] 1. ABECASSIS Christopher

2. ANDERSON Kody
3. kanushin Daniel
4. SALEEM Reiskanushin Daniel

ANDERSON Kody

ANDERSON Kody

000 s0 / 110 s1 [03:00]

SALEEM Reis

ANDERSON Kody

SALEEM Reis
000 s1 / 000 s2 [03:00]

kanushin Daniel

ABECASSIS Christopher

ABECASSIS Christopher
000 s0 / 101 s0 [00:38]

kanushin Daniel

SALEEM Reis

kanushin Daniel
010 s2 / 000 s2 [03:18]

ABECASSIS Christopher

ANDERSON Kody

ABECASSIS Christopher
101 s0 / 000 s0 [01:33]
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8-11 Yellow Belt Male 
-55 KG

Great Britain, London, 29. 3. 2026
London Area Development Event

Num. Competitor 1 2 3 Wins Points

1. [6th Mon] BOOTH Alden Bishop Stortford JK NHC 0 10 1 10

2. [4th Mon] MORIGUCHI-CLARKE Haku Enfield JC LON 5 10 2 15

3. [4th Mon] GHETA Nicolae BST JA MID 0 0 0 0

BOOTH Alden

MORIGUCHI-CLARKE Haku

RESULTSMORIGUCHI-CLARKE Haku
001 s2 / 010 s1 [03:00] 1. MORIGUCHI-CLARKE Haku

2. BOOTH Alden
3. GHETA Nicolae

BOOTH Alden

GHETA Nicolae

BOOTH Alden
100 s0 / 000 s1 [00:52]

MORIGUCHI-CLARKE Haku

GHETA Nicolae

MORIGUCHI-CLARKE Haku
110 s1 / 011 s0 [02:03]
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8-11 Yellow Belt Femal
-25 KG

Great Britain, London, 29. 3. 2026
London Area Development Event

Num. Competitor 1 2 3 4 Wins Points

1. [5th Mon] BRIDGES-REID Elie Wellingborough Shudan MID 0 0 0 0 0

2. [4th Mon] BIRCH Tasia Wellingborough Shudan MID 10 0 0 1 10

3. [4th Mon] RACILA Madina Judokai Romford NHC 10 10 10 3 30

4. [5th Mon] DESPLECHIN Alienor Tonbridge JC STH 10 10 0 2 20

BRIDGES-REID Elie

BIRCH Tasia

RESULTSBIRCH Tasia
000 s0 / 111 s0 [00:58] 1. RACILA Madina

2. DESPLECHIN Alienor
3. BIRCH Tasia
4. BRIDGES-REID ElieRACILA Madina

DESPLECHIN Alienor

RACILA Madina

100 s0 / 000 s0 [00:04]

BIRCH Tasia

DESPLECHIN Alienor

DESPLECHIN Alienor
002 s0 / 100 s1 [01:11]

RACILA Madina

BRIDGES-REID Elie

RACILA Madina
100 s0 / 000 s0 [00:11]

RACILA Madina

BIRCH Tasia

RACILA Madina
110 s0 / 000 s0 [00:25]

BRIDGES-REID Elie

DESPLECHIN Alienor

DESPLECHIN Alienor
000 s0 / 100 s0 [00:08]
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8-11 Yellow Belt Femal
-28 KG

Great Britain, London, 29. 3. 2026
London Area Development Event

Num. Competitor 1 2 3 Wins Points

1. [6th Mon] MIRZA Zara Judo Sensei London LON 10 0 1 10

2. [4th Mon] MCLORNAN Maeve Shinbudo LON 0 0 0 0

3. [6th Mon] MIHALACHE Erika Wellingborough Shudan MID 10 10 2 20

MIRZA Zara

MCLORNAN Maeve

RESULTSMIRZA Zara
100 s0 / 000 s0 [00:16] 1. MIHALACHE Erika

2. MIRZA Zara
3. MCLORNAN Maeve

MIRZA Zara

MIHALACHE Erika

MIHALACHE Erika
000 s0 / 100 s0 [00:16]

MCLORNAN Maeve

MIHALACHE Erika

MIHALACHE Erika
000 s0 / 100 s0 [00:33]
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8-11 Yellow Belt Femal
-32 KG

Great Britain, London, 29. 3. 2026
London Area Development Event

Num. Competitor 1 2 3 Wins Points

1. [5th Mon] LUNGU Anastasia Stratford JK LON 10 10 2 20

2. [5th Mon] DUNCAN Isla Wellingborough Shudan MID 0 0 0 0

3. [4th Mon] LE FLOCK Connie Hackney JC LON 0 10 1 10

LUNGU Anastasia

DUNCAN Isla

LUNGU Anastasia
100 s0 / 000 s0 [00:12]

LUNGU Anastasia

LE FLOCK Connie

LUNGU Anastasia
100 s0 / 000 s0 [00:07]

DUNCAN Isla

LE FLOCK Connie

LE FLOCK Connie
000 s0 / 101 s0 [00:54]

Num. Competitor 4 5 6 Wins Points

4. [4th Mon] STOKER Ada Kangei JC NHC 0 0 0 0

5. [4th Mon] MATYJASZ Adele Hackney JC LON 10 0 1 10

6. [6th Mon] ALI Zenobia Judo Sensei London LON 10 10 2 20

STOKER Ada

MATYJASZ Adele

MATYJASZ Adele
000 s0 / 112 s0 [02:20]

RESULTS

1. LUNGU Anastasia
2. ALI Zenobia
3. MATYJASZ Adele
3. LE FLOCK Connie
5. DUNCAN Isla
5. STOKER Ada

STOKER Ada

ALI Zenobia

ALI Zenobia
000 s0 / 101 s0 [01:02]

MATYJASZ Adele

ALI Zenobia

ALI Zenobia
000 s0 / 100 s1 [00:55]

LUNGU Anastasia

MATYJASZ Adele

LUNGU Anastasia
100 s0 / 000 s0 [00:11]

LUNGU Anastasia
100 s0 / 000 s0 [00:16]

ALI Zenobia

LE FLOCK Connie

ALI Zenobia
102 s0 / 000 s1 [02:22]
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8-11 Yellow Belt Femal
-36 KG

Great Britain, London, 29. 3. 2026
London Area Development Event

Num. Competitor 1 2 3 Wins Points

1. [6th Mon] LUNGU Maya Antonia Judokai Romford NHC 0 10 1 10

2. [4th Mon] CASTRO-LLACH Pannonica Stratford JK LON 3 10 2 13

3. [2nd Mon] HULME Charlotte Osterley JC NHC 0 0 0 0

LUNGU Maya Antonia

CASTRO-LLACH Pannonica

CASTRO-LLACH Pannonica
000 s0 / 001 s0 [03:00]

LUNGU Maya Antonia

HULME Charlotte

LUNGU Maya Antonia
100 s0 / 000 s0 [00:06]

CASTRO-LLACH Pannonica

HULME Charlotte

CASTRO-LLACH Pannonica
100 s0 / 000 s0 [00:07]

Num. Competitor 4 5 6 Wins Points

4. [6th Mon] YOUNG Millie Ealing JC LON 10 10 2 20

5. [4th Mon] SOLTANICI Sabina BST JA MID 0 10 1 10

6. [2nd Mon] BLACK Isla Bishop Stortford JK NHC 0 0 0 0

YOUNG Millie

SOLTANICI Sabina

YOUNG Millie
101 s0 / 000 s0 [02:07]

RESULTS

1. LUNGU Maya Antonia
2. SOLTANICI Sabina
3. CASTRO-LLACH Pannonica
3. YOUNG Millie
5. HULME Charlotte
5. BLACK Isla

YOUNG Millie

BLACK Isla

YOUNG Millie
020 s0 / 000 s0 [00:28]

SOLTANICI Sabina

BLACK Isla

SOLTANICI Sabina
100 s0 / 001 s0 [01:42]

CASTRO-LLACH Pannonica

SOLTANICI Sabina

SOLTANICI Sabina
011 s2 / 100 s0 [01:20]

LUNGU Maya Antonia
000 s1 / 101 s0 [02:08]

YOUNG Millie

LUNGU Maya Antonia

LUNGU Maya Antonia
001 s0 / 101 s0 [01:14]
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8-11 Yellow Belt Femal
-44 KG

Great Britain, London, 29. 3. 2026
London Area Development Event

Num. Competitor 1 2 3 4 5 Wins Points

1. [6th Mon] CHANG Maisie Fighting Fitness STH 10 0 10 10 3 30

2. [5th Mon] GHAOUI Layla Hackney JC LON 0 0 0 10 1 10

3. [5th Mon] AGNERO Freya Ealing JC LON 3 10 0 10 3 23

4. [4th Mon] DUBOIS Grace Bishop Stortford JK NHC 0 10 10 10 3 30

5. [6th Mon] BASS Elia Medway Park STH 0 0 0 0 0 0

CHANG Maisie

GHAOUI Layla

RESULTSCHANG Maisie
100 s0 / 000 s0 [01:06] 1. CHANG Maisie

2. DUBOIS Grace
3. AGNERO Freya
4. GHAOUI Layla
5. BASS Elia

AGNERO Freya

DUBOIS Grace

DUBOIS Grace
000 s0 / 021 s0 [01:10]

CHANG Maisie

BASS Elia

CHANG Maisie
020 s0 / 000 s2 [02:34]

GHAOUI Layla

AGNERO Freya

AGNERO Freya
000 s0 / 020 s0 [00:22]

DUBOIS Grace

BASS Elia

DUBOIS Grace

100 s0 / 000 H [00:00]

CHANG Maisie

AGNERO Freya

AGNERO Freya
000 s0 / 001 s0 [03:32]

GHAOUI Layla

BASS Elia

GHAOUI Layla
100 s0 / 012 s3 [02:55]

CHANG Maisie

DUBOIS Grace

CHANG Maisie

100 s0 / 000 s0 [00:50]

AGNERO Freya

BASS Elia

AGNERO Freya
100 s0 / 000 H [00:00]

GHAOUI Layla

DUBOIS Grace

DUBOIS Grace
010 s0 / 101 s0 [00:45]
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8-11 Yellow Belt Femal
-48 KG

Great Britain, London, 29. 3. 2026
London Area Development Event

Num. Competitor 1 2 3 4 5 Wins Points

1. [5th Mon] TSANG Ashley Poole JC WEST 0 0 0 0 1 0

2. [4th Mon] OCAMPO HURTADO Elizabeth Haringey JC LON 10 10 10 10 4 40

3. [4th Mon] ISWARAN Isa Ealing JC LON 10 0 0 10 2 20

4. [4th Mon] BATRINAC Sabina BST JA MID 10 0 10 10 3 30

5. [6th Mon] FAHY Elise United Judo STH 0 0 0 0 0 0

TSANG Ashley

OCAMPO HURTADO Elizabeth

RESULTSOCAMPO HURTADO Elizabeth

000 s0 / 100 s0 [00:08] 1. OCAMPO HURTADO Elizabeth
2. BATRINAC Sabina
3. ISWARAN Isa
4. TSANG Ashley
5. FAHY Elise

ISWARAN Isa

BATRINAC Sabina

BATRINAC Sabina
000 s1 / 100 s0 [02:22]

TSANG Ashley

FAHY Elise

TSANG Ashley
000 s0 / 000 s1 [03:00]

OCAMPO HURTADO Elizabeth

ISWARAN Isa

OCAMPO HURTADO Elizabeth
020 s0 / 001 s0 [00:51]

BATRINAC Sabina

FAHY Elise

BATRINAC Sabina

100 s0 / 000 s0 [01:38]

TSANG Ashley

ISWARAN Isa

ISWARAN Isa
000 s1 / 020 s2 [02:32]

OCAMPO HURTADO Elizabeth

FAHY Elise

OCAMPO HURTADO Elizabeth

020 s1 / 010 s1 [03:00]

TSANG Ashley

BATRINAC Sabina

BATRINAC Sabina

000 s1 / 100 s0 [02:36]

ISWARAN Isa

FAHY Elise

ISWARAN Isa
100 s1 / 000 s1 [02:19]

OCAMPO HURTADO Elizabeth

BATRINAC Sabina

OCAMPO HURTADO Elizabeth

100 s1 / 000 s1 [01:47]
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12-15 Yellow Belt Male 
-34 KG

Great Britain, London, 29. 3. 2026
London Area Development Event

Num. Competitor 1 2 3 Wins Points

1. [4th Mon] BAKOOREE Jayden Enfield JC LON 10 0 1 10

2. [6th Mon] DARLINGTON Lucas Heart of Oak JC LON 0 0 0 0

3. [5th Mon] HWANG Yoha Stratford JK LON 10 10 2 20

BAKOOREE Jayden

DARLINGTON Lucas

RESULTSBAKOOREE Jayden
020 s0 / 001 s0 [02:41] 1. HWANG Yoha

2. BAKOOREE Jayden
3. DARLINGTON Lucas

BAKOOREE Jayden

HWANG Yoha

HWANG Yoha
000 s0 / 100 s0 [00:07]

DARLINGTON Lucas

HWANG Yoha

HWANG Yoha
000 s0 / 100 s0 [00:49]
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12-15 Yellow Belt Male 
-46 KG

Great Britain, London, 29. 3. 2026
London Area Development Event

Num. Competitor 1 2 3 Wins Points

1. [6th Mon] TIDJANI Aymen Budokwai LON 10 3 2 13

2. [4th Mon] MCCLEMENT Mackenzie Poole JC WEST 0 10 1 10

3. [4th Mon] HARRIS Louis GB Top Team STH 0 0 0 0

TIDJANI Aymen

MCCLEMENT Mackenzie

RESULTSTIDJANI Aymen
100 s0 / 000 s0 [00:17] 1. TIDJANI Aymen

2. MCCLEMENT Mackenzie
3. HARRIS Louis

TIDJANI Aymen

HARRIS Louis

TIDJANI Aymen
001 s1 / 000 s1 [03:30]

MCCLEMENT Mackenzie

HARRIS Louis

MCCLEMENT Mackenzie
101 s0 / 002 s0 [02:26]
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12-15 Yellow Belt Male 
-50 KG

Great Britain, London, 29. 3. 2026
London Area Development Event

Num. Competitor 1 2 3 Wins Points

1. [4th Mon] GLUZMAN Mark Mike's JC LON 5 0 1 5

2. [4th Mon] PETAKOV Teodor United Judo STH 0 0 0 0

3. [4th Mon] TUREA Sebastian BST JA MID 10 14 2 24

GLUZMAN Mark

PETAKOV Teodor

RESULTSGLUZMAN Mark
010 s0 / 001 s0 [03:00] 1. TUREA Sebastian

2. GLUZMAN Mark
3. PETAKOV Teodor

GLUZMAN Mark

TUREA Sebastian

TUREA Sebastian
010 s2 / 111 s0 [02:46]

PETAKOV Teodor

TUREA Sebastian

TUREA Sebastian
010 s1 / 013 s0 [03:00]
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12-15 Yellow Belt Male 
-60 KG

Great Britain, London, 29. 3. 2026
London Area Development Event

Num. Competitor 1 2 3 Wins Points

1. [5. kyu] SAID Zach Relentless LON 0 10 1 10

2. [4th Mon] FAGAN Jahmani All Saints JA LON 10 10 2 20

3. [4th Mon] KAZAKOVA Nikola Pinewood JC NHC 0 0 0 0

SAID Zach

FAGAN Jahmani

FAGAN Jahmani
001 H / 101 s0 [02:20]

SAID Zach

KAZAKOVA Nikola

SAID Zach
020 s0 / 000 s0 [00:29]

FAGAN Jahmani

KAZAKOVA Nikola

FAGAN Jahmani
020 s0 / 000 s0 [00:52]

Num. Competitor 4 5 6 Wins Points

4. [6th Mon] FOSTER Aidan Tonbridge JC STH 0 0 0 0

5. [4th Mon] KVARATSKHELIA Emzari Palavani LON 10 10 2 20

6. [4th Mon] DUKOV Martin Judokai Romford NHC 10 0 1 10

FOSTER Aidan

KVARATSKHELIA Emzari

KVARATSKHELIA Emzari
000 s0 / 100 s2 [00:51]

RESULTS

1. KVARATSKHELIA Emzari
2. DUKOV Martin
3. FAGAN Jahmani
3. SAID Zach
5. KAZAKOVA Nikola
5. FOSTER Aidan

FOSTER Aidan

DUKOV Martin

DUKOV Martin
000 s1 / 023 s0 [02:59]

KVARATSKHELIA Emzari

DUKOV Martin

KVARATSKHELIA Emzari
100 s0 / 000 s0 [00:07]

FAGAN Jahmani

DUKOV Martin

DUKOV Martin
011 s0 / 100 s0 [00:59]

KVARATSKHELIA Emzari
000 s0 / 021 s0 [01:44]

KVARATSKHELIA Emzari

SAID Zach

KVARATSKHELIA Emzari
100 s0 / 001 s0 [00:55]
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12-15 Yellow Belt Male 
-73 KG

Great Britain, London, 29. 3. 2026
London Area Development Event

Num. Competitor 1 2 Wins Points

1. [4th Mon] BROWN Tyreece Moberly JC LON 30 3 30

2. [4th Mon] HROMA Artur Relentless LON 0 0 0

BROWN Tyreece

HROMA Artur

RESULTSBROWN Tyreece
100 s0 / 000 s0 [00:10] 1. BROWN Tyreece

2. HROMA Artur

BROWN Tyreece

HROMA Artur

BROWN Tyreece
100 s0 / 010 s1 [01:40]

BROWN Tyreece

HROMA Artur

BROWN Tyreece
021 s0 / 000 s0 [01:10]
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12-15 Yellow Belt Fem
-44 KG

Great Britain, London, 29. 3. 2026
London Area Development Event

Num. Competitor 1 2 3 Wins Points

1. [6th Mon] KRUGLYKHINA Elizabeth Mike's JC LON 10 0 2 10

2. [5th Mon] VOSLOO Kylie Team A.S Judo NHC 0 0 0 0

3. EFREM Jessica BST JA MID 0 10 1 10

KRUGLYKHINA Elizabeth

VOSLOO Kylie

RESULTSKRUGLYKHINA Elizabeth
020 s0 / 000 s0 [00:27] 1. KRUGLYKHINA Elizabeth

2. EFREM Jessica
3. VOSLOO Kylie

KRUGLYKHINA Elizabeth

EFREM Jessica

KRUGLYKHINA Elizabeth
000 s0 / 000 s0 [01:12]

VOSLOO Kylie

EFREM Jessica

EFREM Jessica
000 s0 / 100 s0 [00:09]
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12-15 Yellow Belt Fem
-52 KG

Great Britain, London, 29. 3. 2026
London Area Development Event

Num. Competitor 1 2 3 Wins Points

1. [6th Mon] WILKINS Isla Bishop Stortford JK NHC 0 0 0 0

2. [5th Mon] BURKE Clara Bishop Stortford JK NHC 10 0 1 10

3. [5th Mon] DAVYDYAK Sophia Ford JC NHC 10 10 2 20

WILKINS Isla

BURKE Clara

RESULTSBURKE Clara
000 s0 / 110 s0 [00:56] 1. DAVYDYAK Sophia

2. BURKE Clara
3. WILKINS Isla

WILKINS Isla

DAVYDYAK Sophia

DAVYDYAK Sophia
000 s0 / 100 s0 [00:10]

BURKE Clara

DAVYDYAK Sophia

DAVYDYAK Sophia
010 s0 / 110 s1 [02:09]
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12-15 Yellow Belt Fem
-70 KG

Great Britain, London, 29. 3. 2026
London Area Development Event

Num. Competitor 1 2 3 Wins Points

1. [4th Mon] BATEMAN Aimee All Saints JA LON 0 0 0 0

2. [6th Mon] DEMULDER Gabrielle All Saints JA LON 10 0 1 10

3. [5. kyu] JIKHVADZE Anastasia Palavani LON 10 10 2 20

BATEMAN Aimee

DEMULDER Gabrielle

RESULTSDEMULDER Gabrielle
000 s0 / 100 s0 [00:57] 1. JIKHVADZE Anastasia

2. DEMULDER Gabrielle
3. BATEMAN Aimee

BATEMAN Aimee

JIKHVADZE Anastasia

JIKHVADZE Anastasia
000 s0 / 100 s0 [00:07]

DEMULDER Gabrielle

JIKHVADZE Anastasia

JIKHVADZE Anastasia
000 s0 / 020 s1 [01:10]
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8-11 Orange & Green 
-30 KG

Great Britain, London, 29. 3. 2026
London Area Development Event

Num. Competitor 1 2 3 Wins Points

1. [7th Mon] KAKULIA Alexandre Palavani LON 10 10 2 20

2. [7th Mon] HUECKEL Oskar Senshi JC LON 0 0 0 0

3. [9th Mon] DEAN Seth Fighting Fitness STH 0 10 1 10

KAKULIA Alexandre

HUECKEL Oskar

RESULTSKAKULIA Alexandre
100 s0 / 000 s0 [00:17] 1. KAKULIA Alexandre

2. DEAN Seth
3. HUECKEL Oskar

KAKULIA Alexandre

DEAN Seth

KAKULIA Alexandre
100 s0 / 000 s0 [00:12]

HUECKEL Oskar

DEAN Seth

DEAN Seth
000 s0 / 100 s0 [00:42]
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8-11 Orange & Green 
-34 KG

Great Britain, London, 29. 3. 2026
London Area Development Event

Num. Competitor 1 2 3 Wins Points

1. [7th Mon] HUECKEL Anton Senshi JC LON 0 0 0 0

2. [7th Mon] MCLORNAN Kian Shinbudo LON 10 0 1 10

3. [9th Mon] PETROV Mark Judokai Romford NHC 10 10 2 20

HUECKEL Anton

MCLORNAN Kian

RESULTSMCLORNAN Kian
000 s1 / 100 s0 [00:22] 1. PETROV Mark

2. MCLORNAN Kian
3. HUECKEL Anton

HUECKEL Anton

PETROV Mark

PETROV Mark
000 s0 / 100 s0 [00:13]

MCLORNAN Kian

PETROV Mark

PETROV Mark
000 s0 / 100 s0 [00:14]
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8-11 Orange & Green 
-38 KG

Great Britain, London, 29. 3. 2026
London Area Development Event

Num. Competitor 1 2 3 4 5 Wins Points

1. [8th Mon] JONES Ethan Wellingborough Shudan MID 0 10 0 0 1 10

2. [7th Mon] CAREW Beau Wellingborough Shudan MID 10 10 0 0 2 20

3. [8th Mon] CANTIR Matthew Palavani LON 0 0 0 0 1 0

4. [7th Mon] POLYAKOV Matthew Budokwai LON 10 10 0 0 2 20

5. [8th Mon] PODLECKI James Pinewood JC NHC 10 10 10 5 4 35

JONES Ethan

CAREW Beau

RESULTSCAREW Beau
010 s0 / 110 s0 [03:58] 1. PODLECKI James

2. POLYAKOV Matthew
3. CAREW Beau
4. JONES Ethan
5. CANTIR Matthew

CANTIR Matthew

POLYAKOV Matthew

CANTIR Matthew
000 s0 / 000 s1 [03:00]

JONES Ethan

PODLECKI James

PODLECKI James
000 s0 / 020 s0 [00:21]

CAREW Beau

CANTIR Matthew

CAREW Beau
100 s0 / 001 H [00:24]

POLYAKOV Matthew

PODLECKI James

PODLECKI James

000 s0 / 010 s0 [03:00]

JONES Ethan

CANTIR Matthew

JONES Ethan
100 s0 / 000 s0 [00:00]

CAREW Beau

PODLECKI James

PODLECKI James
000 s0 / 100 s0 [00:10]

JONES Ethan

POLYAKOV Matthew

POLYAKOV Matthew

000 s0 / 101 s0 [00:50]

CANTIR Matthew

PODLECKI James

PODLECKI James
000 s0 / 100 s0 [00:00]

CAREW Beau

POLYAKOV Matthew

POLYAKOV Matthew
000 s0 / 101 s0 [00:36]
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8-11 Orange & Green 
-42 KG

Great Britain, London, 29. 3. 2026
London Area Development Event

Num. Competitor 1 2 3 4 Wins Points

1. [8th Mon] RADIC Tomislav Medway Park STH 0 10 0 1 10

2. [8th Mon] MANSELL Freddy Camberley STH 10 0 0 1 10

3. [8th Mon] HENNESSY Hayden Osaka JC STH 0 10 0 1 10

4. [8th Mon] ALIBHAI Adam Moberly JC LON 10 3 10 3 23

RADIC Tomislav

MANSELL Freddy

RESULTSMANSELL Freddy
000 s0 / 100 s0 [01:40] 1. ALIBHAI Adam

2. MANSELL Freddy
3. RADIC Tomislav
4. HENNESSY HaydenHENNESSY Hayden

ALIBHAI Adam

ALIBHAI Adam

000 s0 / 100 s0 [02:17]

MANSELL Freddy

ALIBHAI Adam

ALIBHAI Adam
000 s0 / 001 s0 [03:00]

HENNESSY Hayden

RADIC Tomislav

RADIC Tomislav
010 s0 / 110 s0 [01:47]

HENNESSY Hayden

MANSELL Freddy

HENNESSY Hayden
100 s0 / 011 s3 [02:05]

RADIC Tomislav

ALIBHAI Adam

ALIBHAI Adam
000 s0 / 111 s0 [03:00]
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8-11 Orange & Green 
-46 KG

Great Britain, London, 29. 3. 2026
London Area Development Event

Num. Competitor 1 2 3 4 Wins Points

1. [9th Mon] AGNERO Isaac Ealing JC LON 10 10 9 3 29

2. [7th Mon] STEINHART GRAY Joey Enfield JC LON 0 0 0 0 0

3. [8th Mon] IVANOV Alexander Moberly JC LON 0 10 10 2 20

4. [8th Mon] LANG Josef Budokwai LON 0 10 0 1 10

AGNERO Isaac

STEINHART GRAY Joey

RESULTSAGNERO Isaac
100 s0 / 000 s0 [00:08] 1. AGNERO Isaac

2. IVANOV Alexander
3. LANG Josef
4. STEINHART GRAY JoeyIVANOV Alexander

LANG Josef

IVANOV Alexander

110 s1 / 001 s0 [01:48]

STEINHART GRAY Joey

LANG Josef

LANG Josef
000 s0 / 100 s0 [00:16]

IVANOV Alexander

AGNERO Isaac

AGNERO Isaac
001 s1 / 102 s0 [02:19]

IVANOV Alexander

STEINHART GRAY Joey

IVANOV Alexander
100 s0 / 000 s0 [00:07]

AGNERO Isaac

LANG Josef

AGNERO Isaac
003 s1 / 000 s1 [03:00]
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8-11 Orange & Green 
-32 KG

Great Britain, London, 29. 3. 2026
London Area Development Event

Num. Competitor 1 2 Wins Points

1. [7th Mon] HAROON Zaynah Judokai Romford NHC 20 2 20

2. [7th Mon] BRIDGES-REID Aofie Wellingborough Shudan MID 10 1 10

HAROON Zaynah

BRIDGES-REID Aofie

RESULTSHAROON Zaynah
100 s0 / 000 s0 [00:16] 1. HAROON Zaynah

2. BRIDGES-REID Aofie

HAROON Zaynah

BRIDGES-REID Aofie

HAROON Zaynah
100 s0 / 000 s0 [00:26]

HAROON Zaynah

BRIDGES-REID Aofie

BRIDGES-REID Aofie
000 s1 / 100 s0 [01:59]
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8-11 Orange & Green 
-36 KG

Great Britain, London, 29. 3. 2026
London Area Development Event

Num. Competitor 1 2 Wins Points

1. [8th Mon] SAHA Aparajita Osterley JC NHC 10 1 10

2. [7th Mon] BOTEZATU Sofia BST JA MID 20 2 20

SAHA Aparajita

BOTEZATU Sofia

RESULTSBOTEZATU Sofia
000 s0 / 100 s0 [00:12] 1. BOTEZATU Sofia

2. SAHA Aparajita

SAHA Aparajita

BOTEZATU Sofia

BOTEZATU Sofia
000 s0 / 100 s0 [00:11]

SAHA Aparajita

BOTEZATU Sofia

SAHA Aparajita
020 s0 / 000 s0 [00:28]
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8-11 Orange & Green 
-40 KG

Great Britain, London, 29. 3. 2026
London Area Development Event

Num. Competitor 1 2 3 Wins Points

1. [8th Mon] SORATHIA Maya Moberly JC LON 0 10 1 10

2. [8th Mon] JULIAN Georgia Mike's JC LON 0 10 2 10

3. [7th Mon] SHEPHERD Laila Osaka JC STH 0 0 0 0

SORATHIA Maya

JULIAN Georgia

RESULTSJULIAN Georgia
000 s2 / 000 s0 [03:00] 1. JULIAN Georgia

2. SORATHIA Maya
3. SHEPHERD Laila

SORATHIA Maya

SHEPHERD Laila

SORATHIA Maya
100 s0 / 002 s0 [01:42]

JULIAN Georgia

SHEPHERD Laila

JULIAN Georgia
101 s0 / 000 s0 [01:21]
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12-15 Orange & Green 
-38 KG

Great Britain, London, 29. 3. 2026
London Area Development Event

Num. Competitor 1 2 3 4 Wins Points

1. [10th Mon] GOMES Ethan Kangei JC NHC 10 5 0 2 15

2. [7th Mon] CALLENDER Alexander Enfield JC LON 0 0 0 0 0

3. [12th Mon] CHOAIBI Adnan Moberly JC LON 0 10 0 1 10

4. [11th Mon] LINES Benjamin Bishop Stortford JK NHC 3 10 10 3 23

GOMES Ethan

CALLENDER Alexander

RESULTSGOMES Ethan
100 s1 / 000 s0 [01:26] 1. LINES Benjamin

2. GOMES Ethan
3. CHOAIBI Adnan
4. CALLENDER AlexanderCHOAIBI Adnan

LINES Benjamin

LINES Benjamin

000 s0 / 100 s0 [01:29]

CALLENDER Alexander

LINES Benjamin

LINES Benjamin
000 s0 / 101 s0 [01:03]

CHOAIBI Adnan

GOMES Ethan

GOMES Ethan
000 s0 / 010 s0 [03:00]

CHOAIBI Adnan

CALLENDER Alexander

CHOAIBI Adnan
101 s0 / 000 s1 [01:25]

GOMES Ethan

LINES Benjamin

LINES Benjamin
000 s1 / 001 s0 [03:00]
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12-15 Orange & Green 
-46 KG

Great Britain, London, 29. 3. 2026
London Area Development Event

Num. Competitor 1 2 3 Wins Points

1. [11th Mon] JACKSON Maison Moberly JC LON 10 10 2 20

2. [8th Mon] BASS Zachary Medway Park STH 0 0 0 0

3. [7th Mon] DARNELL Riley Poole JC WEST 0 3 1 3

JACKSON Maison

BASS Zachary

JACKSON Maison
100 s0 / 010 s0 [00:58]

JACKSON Maison

DARNELL Riley

JACKSON Maison
100 s0 / 000 s0 [00:48]

BASS Zachary

DARNELL Riley

DARNELL Riley
000 s0 / 001 s1 [03:00]

Num. Competitor 4 5 6 Wins Points

4. [11th Mon] ALI Noham Medway Park STH 0 10 1 10

5. [10th Mon] CAYZER JUNIOR Steven Bishop Stortford JK NHC 10 0 1 10

6. [10th Mon] MURRAY Addison Wellingborough Shudan MID 0 5 1 5

ALI Noham

CAYZER JUNIOR Steven

CAYZER JUNIOR Steven
000 s0 / 110 s0 [01:19]

RESULTS

1. JACKSON Maison
2. CAYZER JUNIOR Steven
3. ALI Noham
3. DARNELL Riley
5. BASS Zachary
5. MURRAY Addison

ALI Noham

MURRAY Addison

ALI Noham
101 s0 / 000 s0 [00:22]

CAYZER JUNIOR Steven

MURRAY Addison

MURRAY Addison
002 s0 / 010 s0 [03:00]

JACKSON Maison

ALI Noham

JACKSON Maison
112 s0 / 001 s1 [02:30]

JACKSON Maison
010 s0 / 000 s1 [03:00]

CAYZER JUNIOR Steven

DARNELL Riley

CAYZER JUNIOR Steven
100 s0 / 000 s0 [00:55]
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12-15 Orange & Green 
-50 KG

Great Britain, London, 29. 3. 2026
London Area Development Event

P
O

O
L 

A

1 [9th Mon] KING William, Fighting Fitness STH
KING William

WHITEHOUSE Elliot

WHITEHOUSE Elliot
[7th Mon] WHITEHOUSE Elliot, Pinewood JC NHC

[8th Mon] BROWN Peter Bear, Shinbudo LON

CIOCAN Razvan

P
O

O
L 

B

4 [8th Mon] CIOCAN Razvan, BST JA MID CIOCAN Razvan

CIOCAN Razvan

PANCHEV Teodor[7th Mon] PANCHEV Teodor, United Judo STH

ZAJANKAUSKAS Oscar

P
O

O
L 

C

2 [9th Mon] BINKS William, Bishop Stortford JK NHC
BINKS William

ZAJANKAUSKAS Oscar

[7th Mon] ARENDSE-HERNANDEZ Nuno, United Judo STH

[10th Mon] ZAJANKAUSKAS Oscar, Palavani LON

ZAJANKAUSKAS Oscar

ZAJANKAUSKAS Oscar

P
O

O
L 

D

3 [8th Mon] PANIUTA Danni, BST JA MID PANIUTA Danni

PANIUTA Danni

[11th Mon] MASON Ethan, Keisen JC STH
MASON Ethan

FINAL RESULTS
1. ZAJANKAUSKAS Oscar

2. CIOCAN Razvan

3. PANIUTA Danni

3. ARENDSE-HERNANDEZ Nuno

5. PANCHEV Teodor

5. WHITEHOUSE Elliot

7. KING William

7. BINKS William .

R
E

P
E

C
H

A
G

E

3

 . KING William
4 KING William

PANCHEV Teodor . 9

1 BROWN Peter Bear

BROWN P., Shinbudo LON PANIUTA DanniPANCHEV Teodor
2 PANCHEV Teodor

10 PANIUTA Danni

 . 22
7

 . BINKS William
8 BINKS William

11 ARENDSE-HERNANDEZ Nuno .
5 ARENDSE-HERNANDEZ Nuno

ARENDSE-HERNANDEZ N., United Judo STH ARENDSE-HERNANDEZ NunoARENDSE-HERNANDEZ Nuno
6 MASON Ethan

WHITEHOUSE Elliot12

21
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12-15 Orange & Green 
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Great Britain, London, 29. 3. 2026
London Area Development Event

Num. Competitor 1 2 3 4 Wins Points

1. [3. kyu] HAMBLY-BURNS Riley Bishop Stortford JK NHC 10 10 10 3 30

2. [7th Mon] LEONTE Luca BST JA MID 0 0 0 0 0

3. [8th Mon] BOGDAN Budei BST JA MID 0 3 0 1 3

4. [9th Mon] CEBOTARI Sandu BST JA MID 0 10 10 2 20

HAMBLY-BURNS Riley

LEONTE Luca

RESULTSHAMBLY-BURNS Riley
100 s0 / 000 s1 [00:42] 1. HAMBLY-BURNS Riley

2. CEBOTARI Sandu
3. BOGDAN Budei
4. LEONTE LucaBOGDAN Budei

CEBOTARI Sandu

CEBOTARI Sandu

000 s0 / 110 s0 [01:03]

LEONTE Luca

CEBOTARI Sandu

CEBOTARI Sandu
000 s0 / 101 s0 [01:19]

BOGDAN Budei

HAMBLY-BURNS Riley

HAMBLY-BURNS Riley
000 s0 / 100 s0 [00:56]

BOGDAN Budei

LEONTE Luca

BOGDAN Budei
001 s0 / 000 s0 [03:00]

HAMBLY-BURNS Riley

CEBOTARI Sandu

HAMBLY-BURNS Riley
101 s0 / 000 s0 [01:18]
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12-15 Orange & Green 
-66 KG

Great Britain, London, 29. 3. 2026
London Area Development Event

Num. Competitor 1 2 3 Wins Points

1. [11th Mon] SORATHIA Aaryan Moberly JC LON 10 10 2 20

2. [10th Mon] SISSON Oliver Bishop Stortford JK NHC 0 8 1 8

3. [9th Mon] FRANKUM Benjamin Fighting Fitness STH 0 0 0 0

SORATHIA Aaryan

SISSON Oliver

SORATHIA Aaryan
020 s0 / 000 s0 [00:30]

SORATHIA Aaryan

FRANKUM Benjamin

SORATHIA Aaryan
100 s0 / 000 s0 [00:17]

SISSON Oliver

FRANKUM Benjamin

SISSON Oliver
011 s1 / 000 s0 [03:00]

Num. Competitor 4 5 6 Wins Points

4. [10th Mon] ORTIZ-LAMRANI Tarik Moberly JC LON 0 0 0 0

5. [3. kyu] POPLAVSKI Afanasi Harrow Judo LON 10 10 2 20

6. [10th Mon] WOODHOUSE Spencer Bishop Stortford JK NHC 10 0 1 10

ORTIZ-LAMRANI Tarik

POPLAVSKI Afanasi

POPLAVSKI Afanasi
000 s0 / 101 s0 [00:26]

RESULTS

1. SORATHIA Aaryan
2. POPLAVSKI Afanasi
3. WOODHOUSE Spencer
3. SISSON Oliver
5. FRANKUM Benjamin
5. ORTIZ-LAMRANI Tarik

ORTIZ-LAMRANI Tarik

WOODHOUSE Spencer

WOODHOUSE Spencer
010 s0 / 101 s0 [01:47]

POPLAVSKI Afanasi

WOODHOUSE Spencer

POPLAVSKI Afanasi
100 s0 / 000 s0 [00:22]

SORATHIA Aaryan

WOODHOUSE Spencer

SORATHIA Aaryan
101 s0 / 000 s0 [01:04]

SORATHIA Aaryan
020 s0 / 000 s0 [01:40]

POPLAVSKI Afanasi

SISSON Oliver

POPLAVSKI Afanasi
110 s0 / 000 s0 [00:45]
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12-15 Orange & Green 
-73 KG

Great Britain, London, 29. 3. 2026
London Area Development Event

Num. Competitor 1 2 3 Wins Points

1. [10th Mon] SAVCHENKO Nikolay Osterley JC NHC 10 10 2 20

2. [7th Mon] CODREANU Sergiu BST JA MID 0 10 1 10

3. [7th Mon] KALYCHURN Ibrahim Moberly JC LON 0 0 0 0

SAVCHENKO Nikolay

CODREANU Sergiu

RESULTSSAVCHENKO Nikolay
110 s0 / 000 s0 [01:22] 1. SAVCHENKO Nikolay

2. CODREANU Sergiu
3. KALYCHURN Ibrahim

SAVCHENKO Nikolay

KALYCHURN Ibrahim

SAVCHENKO Nikolay
100 s0 / 000 s0 [00:19]

CODREANU Sergiu

KALYCHURN Ibrahim

CODREANU Sergiu
020 s0 / 000 s0 [00:29]
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12-15 Orange & Green 
+73 KG

Great Britain, London, 29. 3. 2026
London Area Development Event

Num. Competitor 1 2 3 4 5 Wins Points

1. [10th Mon] KALYCHURN Abdullah Moberly JC LON 10 10 0 10 3 30

2. [4. kyu] VOSKRESENSKIY Denis Relentless LON 0 10 0 10 2 20

3. [10th Mon] KHAN Isah Moberly JC LON 0 0 5 10 2 15

4. [3. kyu] DOE Charlie Addington JC STH 10 10 0 10 3 30

5. [10th Mon] MIHAI Luca Judokai Romford NHC 0 0 0 0 0 0

KALYCHURN Abdullah

VOSKRESENSKIY Denis

RESULTSKALYCHURN Abdullah
100 s0 / 000 s0 [05:23] 1. DOE Charlie

2. KALYCHURN Abdullah
3. VOSKRESENSKIY Denis
4. KHAN Isah
5. MIHAI Luca

KHAN Isah

DOE Charlie

KHAN Isah
010 s0 / 000 s0 [03:00]

KALYCHURN Abdullah

MIHAI Luca

KALYCHURN Abdullah
100 s0 / 000 s0 [00:16]

VOSKRESENSKIY Denis

KHAN Isah

VOSKRESENSKIY Denis
100 s0 / 000 s0 [01:20]

DOE Charlie

MIHAI Luca

DOE Charlie

100 s0 / 000 s0 [00:10]

KALYCHURN Abdullah

KHAN Isah

KALYCHURN Abdullah
020 s0 / 000 s0 [01:08]

VOSKRESENSKIY Denis

MIHAI Luca

VOSKRESENSKIY Denis
100 s0 / 000 s0 [00:54]

KALYCHURN Abdullah

DOE Charlie

DOE Charlie

010 s0 / 110 s0 [03:00]

KHAN Isah

MIHAI Luca

KHAN Isah
020 s0 / 000 s0 [00:21]

VOSKRESENSKIY Denis

DOE Charlie

DOE Charlie
000 s0 / 100 s1 [03:00]
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12-15 Orange & Green 
-44 KG

Great Britain, London, 29. 3. 2026
London Area Development Event

Num. Competitor 1 2 3 4 5 Wins Points

1. [10th Mon] TURNER Anastasia Fighting Fitness STH 0 10 0 0 1 10

2. [9th Mon] BAILEY Millicent United Judo STH 10 10 0 0 2 20

3. [10th Mon] ROBUS Sophia Keisen JC STH 0 0 0 0 0 0

4. [7th Mon] PROKOPCHUK Sophia United Judo STH 10 10 10 0 3 30

5. [11th Mon] BRIDGES-REID Erin Wellingborough Shudan MID 10 10 10 10 4 40

TURNER Anastasia

BAILEY Millicent

RESULTSBAILEY Millicent
000 s0 / 020 s0 [01:25] 1. BRIDGES-REID Erin

2. PROKOPCHUK Sophia
3. BAILEY Millicent
4. TURNER Anastasia
5. ROBUS Sophia

ROBUS Sophia

PROKOPCHUK Sophia

PROKOPCHUK Sophia
000 s0 / 111 s0 [01:01]

TURNER Anastasia

BRIDGES-REID Erin

BRIDGES-REID Erin
000 s0 / 020 s0 [00:27]

BAILEY Millicent

ROBUS Sophia

BAILEY Millicent
100 s0 / 000 s0 [00:23]

PROKOPCHUK Sophia

BRIDGES-REID Erin

BRIDGES-REID Erin

000 s1 / 101 s0 [01:46]

TURNER Anastasia

ROBUS Sophia

TURNER Anastasia
020 s0 / 000 s0 [00:33]

BAILEY Millicent

BRIDGES-REID Erin

BRIDGES-REID Erin
000 s0 / 100 s0 [00:09]

TURNER Anastasia

PROKOPCHUK Sophia

PROKOPCHUK Sophia

000 s0 / 101 s0 [01:21]

ROBUS Sophia

BRIDGES-REID Erin

BRIDGES-REID Erin
000 s0 / 100 s0 [00:05]

BAILEY Millicent

PROKOPCHUK Sophia

PROKOPCHUK Sophia
000 s0 / 020 s0 [00:27]
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12-15 Orange & Green 
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Great Britain, London, 29. 3. 2026
London Area Development Event

Num. Competitor 1 2 3 4 5 Wins Points

1. [7th Mon] POLYAKOVA Camille Budokwai LON 10 10 11 10 4 41

2. [7th Mon] HAYNES Destiny Flying Dragon JC NHC 0 10 0 10 2 20

3. [7th Mon] STOKER Sadie Kangei JC NHC 0 0 0 0 0 0

4. [7th Mon] TEAL Cora Bishop Stortford JK NHC 0 10 10 0 2 20

5. [7th Mon] ALLUM Phoebe Bishop Stortford JK NHC 0 0 10 10 2 20

POLYAKOVA Camille

HAYNES Destiny

RESULTSPOLYAKOVA Camille
100 s0 / 000 s0 [00:58] 1. POLYAKOVA Camille

2. TEAL Cora
3. HAYNES Destiny
4. ALLUM Phoebe
5. STOKER Sadie

STOKER Sadie

TEAL Cora

TEAL Cora
000 s0 / 101 s0 [00:44]

POLYAKOVA Camille

ALLUM Phoebe

POLYAKOVA Camille
100 s0 / 000 s0 [00:09]

HAYNES Destiny

STOKER Sadie

HAYNES Destiny
021 s0 / 000 s0 [02:39]

TEAL Cora

ALLUM Phoebe

ALLUM Phoebe

000 s0 / 100 s0 [02:11]

POLYAKOVA Camille

STOKER Sadie

POLYAKOVA Camille
100 s0 / 000 s0 [00:10]

HAYNES Destiny

ALLUM Phoebe

HAYNES Destiny
100 s0 / 000 s0 [00:20]

POLYAKOVA Camille

TEAL Cora

POLYAKOVA Camille

012 s0 / 001 s0 [03:00]

STOKER Sadie

ALLUM Phoebe

ALLUM Phoebe
000 s0 / 101 s0 [01:06]

HAYNES Destiny

TEAL Cora

TEAL Cora
000 s0 / 100 s0 [00:47]
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12-15 Orange & Green 
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Great Britain, London, 29. 3. 2026
London Area Development Event

Num. Competitor 1 2 3 4 Wins Points

1. [3. kyu] MAGNONI-PAGE Molly Westerleigh JK STH 0 0 10 1 10

2. [10th Mon] TODD Lily J.S.C JC NHC 10 10 0 2 20

3. [11th Mon] THOMAS Shiloh Marie Ealing JC LON 10 0 0 1 10

4. [8th Mon] LIPSKA Alise Kangei JC NHC 0 10 8 2 18

MAGNONI-PAGE Molly

TODD Lily

RESULTSTODD Lily
000 s0 / 020 s0 [00:19] 1. TODD Lily

2. LIPSKA Alise
3. THOMAS Shiloh Marie
4. MAGNONI-PAGE MollyTHOMAS Shiloh Marie

LIPSKA Alise

LIPSKA Alise

000 s1 / 011 s2 [03:49]

TODD Lily

LIPSKA Alise

LIPSKA Alise
000 s0 / 100 s0 [00:20]

THOMAS Shiloh Marie

MAGNONI-PAGE Molly

THOMAS Shiloh Marie
100 s0 / 010 s0 [01:21]

THOMAS Shiloh Marie

TODD Lily

TODD Lily
000 s0 / 100 s0 [00:50]

MAGNONI-PAGE Molly

LIPSKA Alise

MAGNONI-PAGE Molly
101 s1 / 000 s0 [02:10]
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Great Britain, London, 29. 3. 2026
London Area Development Event

Num. Competitor 1 2 3 Wins Points

1. [10th Mon] WEEKS Zakira Bromley JA LON 0 0 0 0

2. [9th Mon] KING Iris Hackney JC LON 10 0 1 10

3. [10th Mon] OZTURK Pelin Ippon Judo Lon LON 10 10 2 20

WEEKS Zakira

KING Iris

RESULTSKING Iris
000 s1 / 023 s0 [02:52] 1. OZTURK Pelin

2. KING Iris
3. WEEKS Zakira

WEEKS Zakira

OZTURK Pelin

OZTURK Pelin
000 s0 / 020 s0 [00:27]

KING Iris

OZTURK Pelin

OZTURK Pelin
000 s0 / 020 s0 [00:35]
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Great Britain, London, 29. 3. 2026
London Area Development Event

Num. Competitor 1 2 Wins Points

1. [7th Mon] KHAN Razia Moberly JC LON 20 2 20

2. [7th Mon] TUCKER Annabelle All Saints JA LON 3 1 3

KHAN Razia

TUCKER Annabelle

RESULTSKHAN Razia
100 s1 / 001 s0 [02:52] 1. KHAN Razia

2. TUCKER Annabelle

KHAN Razia

TUCKER Annabelle

KHAN Razia
100 s0 / 000 s0 [01:29]

KHAN Razia

TUCKER Annabelle

TUCKER Annabelle
000 s0 / 001 s0 [03:00]
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